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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

(10411) : 10411 : Applied Mathematics-I (10412) : 10412 : Applied Physics (10413) : 10413 : Applied Chemistry

(10414) : 10414 : Engineering Mechanics (10415) : 10415 : Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering (10416) : 10416 : Applied Physics Lab

(10417) : 10417 : Applied Chemistry Lab (10418) : 10418 : Engineering Mechanics Lab (10419) : 10419 : Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering Lab

(10420) : 10420 : Professional and Communication Ethics (10421) : 10421 : Professional and Communication Ethics (10422) : 10422 : Engineering Workshop-I

(10423) : 10423 : C Programming (10424) : 10424 : Induction cum Universal Human Values

Course Code Course Title Course Credits
I1 (INTERNAL EXAMINATION) E1 (EXTERNAL EXAMINATION) T1 (TERM WORK) O1 (ORAL) TOTALF (TOTAL MARKS)

Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks

10411 Applied Mathematics-I 3.00 16.00 40.00 24.00 60.00 10.00 25.00 ... ... 50.00 125.00
10412 Applied Physics 2.00 12.00 30.00 18.00 45.00 ... ... ... ... 30.00 75.00
10413 Applied Chemistry 2.00 12.00 30.00 18.00 45.00 ... ... ... ... 30.00 75.00
10414 Engineering Mechanics 2.00 16.00 40.00 24.00 60.00 ... ... ... ... 40.00 100.00
10415 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 3.00 16.00 40.00 24.00 60.00 ... ... ... ... 40.00 100.00
10416 Applied Physics Lab 0.50 ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00 ... ... 10.00 25.00
10417 Applied Chemistry Lab 0.50 ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00 ... ... 10.00 25.00
10418 Engineering Mechanics Lab 1.00 ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
10419 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering Lab 1.00 ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
10420 Professional and Communication Ethics 2.00 12.00 30.00 18.00 45.00 ... ... ... ... 30.00 75.00
10421 Professional and Communication Ethics 1.00 ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00 ... ... 10.00 25.00
10422 Engineering Workshop-I 1.00 ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00 ... ... 10.00 25.00
10423 C Programming 2.00 ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
10424 Induction cum Universal Human Values 2.00 10.00 25.00 ... ... ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

1251: YASHWANTRAO BHONSALE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND
ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141091 ABHIJEET SANJAY PIRANKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250211719) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 22 P 24 P 23 P 24 P 20 P 24 P 22 P 24 P

O1 24 P 21 P 21 P

E1 39 P 28 P 30 P 35 P 32 P 23 P MARKS

I1 38 P 29 P 30 P 40 P 33 P 27 P ... P (633) PASS

TOT 99 8 A 3 24.0 57 8 A 2 16.0 60 9 A+ 2 18.0 75 8 A 2 16.0 65 7 B+ 3 21.0 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 48 10 O 1 10.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 24 10 O 1 10.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 197.0 8.56522
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied Chemistry
(THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141092 AFFAN AZMEER KHAN Regular MALE (MU0341120250211684) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 18 P 18 P 19 P 15 P 17 P 20 P 22 P 22 P

O1 19 P 16 P 21 P

E1 15 0 F 0.0 11 0 F 0.0 18 P 5 0 F 0.0 17 0 F 0.0 26 P MARK
S

I1 13 0 F 0.0 12 P 17 P 16 P 21 P 23 P ... P (401) FAILED

TOT 46 0 F 3 0.0 23 0 F 2 0.0 35 4 D 2 8.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 38 0 F 3 0.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 34 7 B+ 1 7.0 33 7 B+ 1 7.0 49 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 100.0 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied Chemistry
(THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141093 ANAM MUJAHID SHAIKH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211685) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 21 P 22 P 20 P 20 P 22 P 24 P 21 P 24 P

O1 20 P 22 P 20 P

E1 27 P 18 P 23 P 23 0 F 0.0 18 0 F 0.0 27 P MARK
S

I1 34 P 16 P 24 P 26 P 26 P 27 P ... P (525) FAILED

TOT 82 7 B+ 3 21.0 34 4 D 2 8.0 47 7 B+ 2 14.0 49 0 F 2 0.0 44 0 F 3 0.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 54 8 A 2 16.0 24 10 O 1 10.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 44 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 143.0 0.0000
0
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141094 ANIKET SURYAKANT KERKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250211709
) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 19 P 20 P 18 P 21 P 17 P 20 P 22 P 19 P

O1 18 P 18 P 20 P

E1 38 P 18 P 21 P 35 P 21 @3 P 28 P MARKS

I1 36 P 20 P 23 P 37 P 24 P 23 P ... P (539) PASS

TOT 93 8 A 3 24.0 38 5 C 2 10.0 44 6 B 2 12.0 72 8 A 2 16.0 48 4 D 3 12.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 35 8 A 1 8.0 51 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 166.5 7.23913

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141095 APURVA AMOL WARANG Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211726
) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 23 P 23 P 19 P 24 P 23 P 24 P 23 P 23 P

O1 22 P 22 P 20 P

E1 25 P 18 P 25 P 18 *6 P 35 P 35 P MARKS

I1 40 P 20 P 28 P 34 P 40 P 29 P ... P (599) PASS

TOT 88 8 A 3 24.0 38 5 C 2 10.0 53 8 A 2 16.0 58 6 B 2 12.0 75 8 A 3 24.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 46 10 O 1 10.0 45 10 O 1 10.0 64 9 A+ 2 18.0 24 10 O 1 10.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 191.0 8.30435
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND
ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141096 ARYAN VAMAN GAONKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250211690) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 22 P 22 P 20 P 24 P 23 P 23 P 23 P 24 P

O1 23 P 23 P 23 P

E1 41 P 26 P 41 P 31 P 42 P 34 P MARKS

I1 35 P 28 P 29 P 38 P 40 P 27 P ... P (662) PASS

TOT 98 8 A 3 24.0 54 8 A 2 16.0 70 10 O 2 20.0 69 7 B+ 2 14.0 82 9 A+ 3 27.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 47 10 O 1 10.0 46 10 O 1 10.0 61 9 A+ 2 18.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 208.0 9.04348

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND
ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141097 BALAM MIHIR CHANDRASHEKHAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250211687) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 21 P 20 P 20 P 21 P 22 P 23 P 21 P 24 P

O1 21 P 22 P 21 P

E1 36 P 22 P 34 P 36 P 40 P 37 P MARKS

I1 34 P 29 P 30 P 39 P 40 P 29 P ... P (642) PASS

TOT 91 8 A 3 24.0 51 7 B+ 2 14.0 64 9 A+ 2 18.0 75 8 A 2 16.0 80 9 A+ 3 27.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 66 9 A+ 2 18.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 203.0 8.82609
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141098 BHAGAVATI ANIRUDDHA GAWADE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211730
) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 11 P 14 P 19 P 18 P 21 P 21 P 21 P 16 P

O1 17 P 21 P 21 P

E1 25 P 18 P 27 P 6 0 F 0.0 18 0 F 0.0 33 P MARKS

I1 13 0 F 0.0 12 P 30 P 17 P 26 P 28 P ... P (453) FAILED

TOT 49 0 F 3 0.0 30 4 D 2 8.0 57 8 A 2 16.0 23 0 F 2 0.0 44 0 F 3 0.0 14 6 B 0.5 3.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 35 8 A 1 8.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 61 9 A+ 2 18.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 120.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141099 BHOOMIKA UMESH PARAB Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211717
) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 19 P 21 P 18 P 23 P 20 P 21 P 22 P 20 P

O1 23 P 22 P 22 P

E1 40 P 18 P 39 P 25 P 26 P 35 P MARKS

I1 39 P 23 P 30 P 20 P 30 P 29 P ... P (585) PASS

TOT 98 8 A 3 24.0 41 5 C 2 10.0 69 10 O 2 20.0 45 4 D 2 8.0 56 6 B 3 18.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 46 10 O 1 10.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 64 9 A+ 2 18.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 181.5 7.89130
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141100 DEEPRAJ PRAKASH ZORE Regular MALE (MU0341120250211727) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 ABS ABS 1 0 F 0.0 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS

O1 ABS ABS ABS

E1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS MARKS

I1 19 P 12 P 15 P 17 P ABS 14 P ... P (78) FAILED

TOT 19 0 F 3 0.0 12 0 F 2 0.0 15 0 F 2 0.0 17 0 F 2 0.0 0 F 3 0.0 0 F 0.5 0.0 1 0 F 0.5 0.0 0 F 1 0.0 0 F 1 0.0 14 0 F 2 0.0 0 F 1 0.0 0 F 1 0.0 0 F 2 0.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 20.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141101 DIPESH ULHAS PARAB Regular MALE (MU0341120250211713) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 16 P 20 P 21 P 20 P 18 P 24 P 22 P 22 P

O1 20 P 18 P 19 P

E1 3 0 F 0.0 9 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 4 0 F 0.0 24 P 29 P MARKS

I1 16 P 6 0 F 0.0 19 P 10 0 F 0.0 17 P 24 P ... P (395) FAILED

TOT 35 0 F 3 0.0 15 0 F 2 0.0 33 0 F 2 0.0 14 0 F 2 0.0 41 4 D 3 12.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 36 8 A 1 8.0 53 8 A 2 16.0 24 10 O 1 10.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 111.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141102 GAYATHRI LAXMAN SADURLA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211740
) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 18 P 20 P 19 P 22 P 20 P 19 P 23 P 23 P

O1 22 P 21 P 20 P

E1 27 P 18 P 18 P 11 0 F 0.0 30 P 30 P MARKS

I1 20 P 15 P 24 P 16 P 20 P 28 P ... P (484) FAILED

TOT 65 5 C 3 15.0 33 4 D 2 8.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 50 5 C 3 15.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 58 8 A 2 16.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 148.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141103 HITEN UMESH PARAB Regular MALE (MU0341120250211714
) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 12 P 15 P 19 P 16 P 18 P 15 P 20 P 15 P

O1 18 P 21 P 18 P

E1 6 0 F 0.0 9 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 17 0 F 0.0 20 P MARKS

I1 0 F 0.0 5 0 F 0.0 21 P 4 0 F 0.0 10 0 F 0.0 19 P ... P (319) FAILED

TOT 18 0 F 3 0.0 14 0 F 2 0.0 36 0 F 2 0.0 10 0 F 2 0.0 27 0 F 3 0.0 15 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 34 7 B+ 1 7.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 15 7 B+ 1 7.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 82.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141104 KARANSINH VIKRAMSINGH CHAVAN Regular MALE (MU0341120250211689
) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 22 P 23 P 20 P 23 P 22 P 24 P 21 P 19 P

O1 21 P 23 P 19 P

E1 29 P 31 P 31 P 8 0 F 0.0 31 P 37 P MARKS

I1 33 P 20 P 30 P 33 P 40 P 28 P ... P (588) FAILED

TOT 84 7 B+ 3 21.0 51 7 B+ 2 14.0 61 9 A+ 2 18.0 41 0 F 2 0.0 71 8 A 3 24.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 45 10 O 1 10.0 65 9 A+ 2 18.0 24 10 O 1 10.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 178.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141105 MINAL CHANDRAKANT KUTRE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211733
) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 13 P 19 P 19 P 23 P 20 P 23 P 23 P 20 P

O1 17 P 20 P 20 P

E1 16 0 F 0.0 7 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 21 P MARKS

I1 21 P 5 0 F 0.0 15 P 21 P 27 P 15 P ... P (407) FAILED

TOT 50 0 F 3 0.0 12 0 F 2 0.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 37 0 F 2 0.0 40 0 F 3 0.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 36 4 D 2 8.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 92.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141106 MRUNALI SACHIN MANE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211710) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 18 P 19 P 22 P 24 P 20 P 24 P 23 P 21 P

O1 17 P 20 P 20 P

E1 24 P 7 0 F 0.0 27 P 25 P 26 P 29 P MARKS

I1 28 P 15 P 22 P 33 P 29 P 22 P ... P (515) FAILED

TOT 70 6 B 3 18.0 22 0 F 2 0.0 49 7 B+ 2 14.0 58 6 B 2 12.0 55 6 B 3 18.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 51 7 B+ 2 14.0 24 10 O 1 10.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 160.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141107 NEHA MILIND INSULKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211732) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 21 P 23 P 20 P 24 P 23 P 24 P 22 P 23 P

O1 22 P 23 P 20 P

E1 45 P 22 P 38 P 24 P 40 P 28 P MARKS

I1 40 P 28 P 30 P 34 P 40 P 29 P ... P (643) PASS

TOT 106 9 A+ 3 27.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 68 10 O 2 20.0 58 6 B 2 12.0 80 9 A+ 3 27.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 46 10 O 1 10.0 46 10 O 1 10.0 57 8 A 2 16.0 24 10 O 1 10.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 202.5 8.80435
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141108 PALLAVI SANDIP SINARI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211721) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 13 P 21 P 22 P 20 P 20 P 20 P 20 P 21 P

O1 20 P 21 P 21 P

E1 17 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 24 P 14 0 F 0.0 18 0 F 0.0 31 P MARKS

I1 19 P 9 0 F 0.0 25 P 20 P 21 P 25 P ... P (454) FAILED

TOT 49 0 F 3 0.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 49 7 B+ 2 14.0 34 0 F 2 0.0 39 0 F 3 0.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 56 8 A 2 16.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 113.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141109 PANDIT DURVESH MANGESH Regular MALE (MU0341120250211688) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 22 P 21 P 23 P 21 P 20 P 24 P 21 P 23 P

O1 20 P 20 P 22 P

E1 30 P 25 P 29 P 22 @2 P 34 P 28 P MARKS

I1 35 P 27 P 27 P 34 P 26 P 26 P ... P (582) PASS

TOT 87 7 B+ 3 21.0 52 7 B+ 2 14.0 56 8 A 2 16.0 58 6 B 2 12.0 60 7 B+ 3 21.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 54 8 A 2 16.0 24 10 O 1 10.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 186.5 8.10870
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141110 PARTH BHIMSEN NAIK Regular MALE (MU0341120250211712
) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 21 P 23 P 23 P 22 P 17 P 24 P 22 P 23 P

O1 20 P 18 P 21 P

E1 23 @1 P 18 P 24 P 24 P 28 P 28 P MARKS

I1 33 P 20 P 26 P 38 P 24 P 25 P ... P (546) PASS

TOT 78 7 B+ 3 21.0 38 5 C 2 10.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 62 7 B+ 2 14.0 52 5 C 3 15.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 35 8 A 1 8.0 53 8 A 2 16.0 24 10 O 1 10.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 44 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 174.0 7.56522

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141111 PAURNIMA MANOHAR WARANG Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211697
) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 21 P 19 P 19 P 21 P 19 P 24 P 20 P 24 P

O1 18 P 19 P 21 P

E1 14 0 F 0.0 21 P 29 P 21 0 F 0.0 18 0 F 0.0 31 P MARKS

I1 24 P 13 P 27 P 20 P 21 P 27 P ... P (491) FAILED

TOT 59 0 F 3 0.0 34 4 D 2 8.0 56 8 A 2 16.0 41 0 F 2 0.0 39 0 F 3 0.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 58 8 A 2 16.0 24 10 O 1 10.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 123.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141112 PIYUSH SUJIT KORGAONKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250211696) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 21 P 22 P 20 P 23 P 22 P 24 P 22 P 21 P

O1 19 P 20 P 20 P

E1 40 P 33 P 38 P 27 P 26 P 37 P MARKS

I1 35 P 25 P 29 P 27 P 40 P 30 P ... P (621) PASS

TOT 96 8 A 3 24.0 58 8 A 2 16.0 67 9 A+ 2 18.0 54 5 C 2 10.0 66 7 B+ 3 21.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 67 9 A+ 2 18.0 24 10 O 1 10.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 191.0 8.30435

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141113 POOJA PRAMOD SAWANT Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211720) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 19 P 24 P 23 P 24 P 22 P 20 P 24 P 24 P

O1 14 P 22 P 23 P

E1 54 P 41 P 43 P 50 P 41 P 29 P MARKS

I1 37 P 30 P 29 P 40 P 37 P 29 P ... P (699) PASS

TOT 110 9 A+ 3 27.0 71 10 O 2 20.0 72 10 O 2 20.0 90 10 O 2 20.0 78 8 A 3 24.0 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 58 8 A 2 16.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 24 10 O 1 10.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 213.0 9.26087
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141114 PRAJAKTA PRAKASH GAWADE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211731) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 23 P 21 P 19 P 24 P 20 P 22 P 22 P 22 P

O1 19 P 19 P 20 P

E1 25 P 19 P 25 P 16 0 F 0.0 28 P 19 P MARKS

I1 37 P 12 P 21 P 18 P 39 P 22 P ... P (512) FAILED

TOT 85 7 B+ 3 21.0 31 4 D 2 8.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 34 0 F 2 0.0 67 7 B+ 3 21.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 41 5 C 2 10.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 155.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141115 PRANAV SUHAS MESTRY Regular MALE (MU0341120250211706) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 20 P 19 P 20 P 24 P 21 P 22 P 23 P 22 P

O1 19 P 23 P 21 P

E1 24 P 19 P 21 P 33 P 33 P 35 P MARKS

I1 19 P 16 P 24 P 24 P 39 P 26 P ... P (547) PASS

TOT 63 5 C 3 15.0 35 4 D 2 8.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 57 6 B 2 12.0 72 8 A 3 24.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 61 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 174.5 7.58696
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141116 RAJ PRASHANT KAMBLI Regular MALE (MU0341120250211708) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 14 P 14 P 16 P 21 P 17 P 17 P 17 P 18 P

O1 18 P 18 P 20 P

E1 21 0 F 0.0 11 0 F 0.0 18 P 6 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 30 P MARKS

I1 23 P 13 P 22 P 24 P 23 P 25 P ... P (421) FAILED

TOT 58 0 F 3 0.0 24 0 F 2 0.0 40 5 C 2 10.0 30 0 F 2 0.0 38 0 F 3 0.0 14 6 B 0.5 3.0 16 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 39 8 A 1 8.0 35 8 A 1 8.0 55 8 A 2 16.0 17 7 B+ 1 7.0 17 7 B+ 1 7.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 98.5 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141117 RAJ RAMAKANT ACHAREKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250211729) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 10 P 10 P 0 F 0.0 13 P 18 P 11 P 20 P 11 P

O1 12 P 18 P 17 P

E1 22 0 F 0.0 2 0 F 0.0 0 F 0.0 1 0 F 0.0 4 0 F 0.0 19 P MARKS

I1 6 0 F 0.0 2 0 F 0.0 16 P 23 P 28 P 19 P ... P (282) FAILED

TOT 38 0 F 3 0.0 4 0 F 2 0.0 16 0 F 2 0.0 24 0 F 2 0.0 32 0 F 3 0.0 10 4 D 0.5 2.0 0 F 0.5 0.0 25 5 C 1 5.0 36 8 A 1 8.0 38 5 C 2 10.0 11 4 D 1 4.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 70.0 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141118 RAM PRAKASH PHALE Regular MALE (MU0341120250211728) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 21 P 23 P 20 P 24 P 23 P 24 P 23 P 23 P

O1 23 P 21 P 20 P

E1 37 P 30 P 38 P 31 P 41 P 34 P MARKS

I1 31 P 21 P 27 P 35 P 40 P 29 P ... P (639) PASS

TOT 89 8 A 3 24.0 51 7 B+ 2 14.0 65 9 A+ 2 18.0 66 7 B+ 2 14.0 81 9 A+ 3 27.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 47 10 O 1 10.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 63 9 A+ 2 18.0 24 10 O 1 10.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 201.5 8.76087

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141119 RASIKA AMARESH SATARKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211724) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 22 P 20 P 18 P 24 P 23 P 24 P 22 P 22 P

O1 22 P 22 P 20 P

E1 26 P 18 P 22 P 13 0 F 0.0 21 0 F 0.0 27 P MARKS

I1 26 P 20 P 25 P 19 P 37 P 29 P ... P (522) FAILED

TOT 74 6 B 3 18.0 38 5 C 2 10.0 47 7 B+ 2 14.0 32 0 F 2 0.0 58 0 F 3 0.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 46 10 O 1 10.0 45 10 O 1 10.0 56 8 A 2 16.0 24 10 O 1 10.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 143.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141120 REKHA VAIJANATH USANKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211722
) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 18 P 20 P 17 P 22 P 18 P 20 P 23 P 19 P

O1 20 P 18 P 19 P

E1 24 P 5 0 F 0.0 10 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 18 0 F 0.0 18 P MARKS

I1 20 P 12 P 25 P 18 P 26 P 20 P ... P (422) FAILED

TOT 62 4 D 3 12.0 17 0 F 2 0.0 35 0 F 2 0.0 30 0 F 2 0.0 44 0 F 3 0.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 36 8 A 1 8.0 38 5 C 2 10.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 102.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141121 RIDDHI LAXMAN KADAM Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211739
) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 16 P 18 P 21 P 17 P 22 P 22 P 20 P 19 P

O1 21 P 22 P 22 P

E1 30 P 26 P 31 P 25 P 27 P 30 P MARKS

I1 20 P 15 P 18 P 24 P 24 P 26 P ... P (516) PASS

TOT 66 5 C 3 15.0 41 5 C 2 10.0 49 7 B+ 2 14.0 49 4 D 2 8.0 51 5 C 3 15.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 38 8 A 1 8.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 56 8 A 2 16.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 159.5 6.93478
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141122 SAIRAJ GOPICHAND BAGUL Regular MALE (MU0341120250211703
) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 23 P 22 P 23 P 23 P 20 P 24 P 23 P 22 P

O1 23 P 20 P 22 P

E1 39 P 26 P 38 P 37 P 34 P 30 P MARKS

I1 35 P 26 P 29 P 40 P 36 P 30 P ... P (645) PASS

TOT 97 8 A 3 24.0 52 7 B+ 2 14.0 67 9 A+ 2 18.0 77 8 A 2 16.0 70 8 A 3 24.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 46 10 O 1 10.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 60 9 A+ 2 18.0 24 10 O 1 10.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 44 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 200.5 8.71739

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141123 SAKSHI DAYANAND VENGURLEKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211695
) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 23 P 23 P 23 P 23 P 18 P 24 P 20 P 24 P

O1 18 P 19 P 23 P

E1 27 P 21 P 32 P 17 0 F 0.0 22 0 F 0.0 29 P MARKS

I1 29 P 23 P 30 P 24 P 30 P 26 P ... P (548) FAILED

TOT 79 7 B+ 3 21.0 44 6 B 2 12.0 62 9 A+ 2 18.0 41 0 F 2 0.0 52 0 F 3 0.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 37 8 A 1 8.0 55 8 A 2 16.0 24 10 O 1 10.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 153.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141124 SAKSHI SANDIP GAWADE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211692
) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 23 P 24 P 23 P 24 P 21 P 24 P 19 P 24 P

O1 19 P 21 P 24 P

E1 41 P 26 P 32 P 37 P 38 P 28 P MARKS

I1 40 P 30 P 30 P 40 P 39 P 29 P ... P (656) PASS

TOT 104 9 A+ 3 27.0 56 8 A 2 16.0 62 9 A+ 2 18.0 77 8 A 2 16.0 77 8 A 3 24.0 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 57 8 A 2 16.0 24 10 O 1 10.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 48 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 203.0 8.82609

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141125 SAMIKSHA KRISHNA CHOUKEKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211686
) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 16 P 19 P 20 P 17 P 15 P 23 P 21 P 22 P

O1 18 P 16 P 20 P

E1 18 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 18 P 24 P 16 0 F 0.0 26 P MARKS

I1 14 0 F 0.0 12 P 21 P 18 P 23 P 23 P ... P (435) FAILED

TOT 48 0 F 3 0.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 42 4 D 2 8.0 39 0 F 3 0.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 35 8 A 1 8.0 31 7 B+ 1 7.0 49 7 B+ 2 14.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 112.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND
ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141126 SANSKRUTI CHANDRASHEKHAR NAIK Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211693) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 22 P 22 P 20 P 23 P 22 P 24 P 21 P 24 P

O1 21 P 22 P 24 P

E1 34 P 13 *5 P 37 P 27 P 35 P 37 P MARKS

I1 29 P 22 P 28 P 36 P 28 P 29 P ... P (605) PASS

TOT 85 7 B+ 3 21.0 40 5 C 2 10.0 65 9 A+ 2 18.0 63 7 B+ 2 14.0 63 7 B+ 3 21.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 66 9 A+ 2 18.0 24 10 O 1 10.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 48 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 188.0 8.17391

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND
ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141127 SARITA DHONDU PATIL Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211718) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 19 P 20 P 21 P 23 P 19 P 23 P 23 P 24 P

O1 23 P 19 P 21 P

E1 25 P 13 0 F 0.0 25 P 20 0 F 0.0 22 0 F 0.0 21 P MARKS

I1 35 P 19 P 29 P 29 P 26 P 23 P ... P (522) FAILED

TOT 79 7 B+ 3 21.0 32 0 F 2 0.0 54 8 A 2 16.0 49 0 F 2 0.0 48 0 F 3 0.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 46 10 O 1 10.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 44 6 B 2 12.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 136.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141128 SARTHAK PRAKASH GAWADE Regular MALE (MU0341120250211704) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 18 P 21 P 21 P 20 P 20 P 20 P 20 P 20 P

O1 21 P 20 P 22 P

E1 33 P 21 P 26 P 27 P 21 @3 P 34 P MARKS

I1 33 P 25 P 26 P 40 P 29 P 27 P ... P (568) PASS

TOT 84 7 B+ 3 21.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 52 7 B+ 2 14.0 67 7 B+ 2 14.0 53 5 C 3 15.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 61 9 A+ 2 18.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 179.0 7.78261

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141129 SHETKAR VISHAL SHARAD Regular MALE (MU0341120250211698) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 22 P 24 P 23 P 24 P 19 P 24 P 21 P 24 P

O1 19 P 18 P 22 P

E1 32 P 18 P 23 P 17 0 F 0.0 32 P 31 P MARKS

I1 33 P 23 P 27 P 30 P ABS 25 P ... P (531) FAILED

TOT 87 7 B+ 3 21.0 41 5 C 2 10.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 47 0 F 2 0.0 32 0 F 3 0.0 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 37 8 A 1 8.0 56 8 A 2 16.0 24 10 O 1 10.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 147.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141130 SHRAVANI HIRAMAN MHATRE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211707
) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 22 P 21 P 19 P 19 P 21 P 22 P 24 P 19 P

O1 23 P 23 P 20 P

E1 34 P 14 0 F 0.0 33 P 23 0 F 0.0 34 P 31 P MARKS

I1 33 P 16 P 27 P 37 P 39 P 25 P ... P (579) FAILED

TOT 89 8 A 3 24.0 30 0 F 2 0.0 60 9 A+ 2 18.0 60 0 F 2 0.0 73 8 A 3 24.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 56 8 A 2 16.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 24 10 O 1 10.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 163.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141131 SHREYA DILIP TAMANEKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211725
) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 19 P 20 P 18 P 22 P 20 P 23 P 22 P 22 P

O1 21 P 20 P 19 P

E1 29 P 11 0 F 0.0 21 P 11 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 24 P MARKS

I1 25 P 17 P 27 P 27 P 39 P 28 P ... P (499) FAILED

TOT 73 6 B 3 18.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 38 0 F 2 0.0 53 0 F 3 0.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 52 7 B+ 2 14.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 129.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141132 SHUBHAM KISAN ANUSE Regular MALE (MU0341120250211734) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 14 P 17 P 18 P 18 P 20 P 23 P 22 P 18 P

O1 16 P 20 P 17 P

E1 18 0 F 0.0 10 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 24 P 21 P MARKS

I1 20 P 6 0 F 0.0 25 P 24 P 31 P 16 P ... P (428) FAILED

TOT 52 0 F 3 0.0 16 0 F 2 0.0 39 0 F 2 0.0 40 0 F 2 0.0 55 6 B 3 18.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 34 7 B+ 1 7.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 37 4 D 2 8.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 104.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141133 SNEHA SHIVADATTA NAIK Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211736) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 21 P 21 P 19 P 24 P 22 P 24 P 22 P 22 P

O1 18 P 20 P 20 P

E1 31 P 25 P 40 P 28 P 27 P 29 P MARKS

I1 24 P 22 P 26 P 30 P 37 P 29 P ... P (581) PASS

TOT 76 7 B+ 3 21.0 47 7 B+ 2 14.0 66 9 A+ 2 18.0 58 6 B 2 12.0 64 7 B+ 3 21.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 58 8 A 2 16.0 24 10 O 1 10.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 185.5 8.06522
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141134 SOHAM SUNIL TELI Regular MALE (MU0341120250211737
) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 15 P 22 P 16 P 20 P 19 P 19 P 18 P 20 P

O1 20 P 19 P 20 P

E1 18 0 F 0.0 18 P 25 P 14 0 F 0.0 24 P 35 P MARKS

I1 24 P 15 P 17 P 19 P 21 P 24 P ... P (462) FAILED

TOT 57 0 F 3 0.0 33 4 D 2 8.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 33 0 F 2 0.0 45 4 D 3 12.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 16 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 59 8 A 2 16.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 127.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141135 SWARALI SACHIN MANE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211711
) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 17 P 20 P 23 P 24 P 20 P 24 P 23 P 22 P

O1 22 P 20 P 19 P

E1 23 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 27 P 15 0 F 0.0 26 P 25 P MARKS

I1 30 P 16 P 25 P 27 P 25 P 21 P ... P (507) FAILED

TOT 70 0 F 3 0.0 29 0 F 2 0.0 52 7 B+ 2 14.0 42 0 F 2 0.0 51 5 C 3 15.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 46 10 O 1 10.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 24 10 O 1 10.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 129.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141136 TANISHK SATISHCHANDRA DESAI Regular MALE (MU0341120250211738) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 18 P 16 P 17 P 16 P 17 P 21 P 22 P 18 P

O1 14 P 18 P 17 P

E1 15 0 F 0.0 7 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 5 0 F 0.0 11 0 F 0.0 25 P MARKS

I1 16 P 13 P 21 P 25 P 17 P 24 P ... P (388) FAILED

TOT 49 0 F 3 0.0 20 0 F 2 0.0 36 0 F 2 0.0 30 0 F 2 0.0 28 0 F 3 0.0 16 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 30 7 B+ 1 7.0 35 8 A 1 8.0 49 7 B+ 2 14.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 90.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141137 TANVI SACHIN PEDNEKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211691) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 22 P 20 P 21 P 24 P 21 P 24 P 20 P 24 P

O1 18 P 20 P 19 P

E1 30 P 14 0 F 0.0 23 P 17 0 F 0.0 28 P 26 P MARKS

I1 34 P 13 P 27 P 26 P 37 P 22 P ... P (530) FAILED

TOT 86 7 B+ 3 21.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 43 0 F 2 0.0 65 7 B+ 3 21.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 24 10 O 1 10.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 154.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND
ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141138 VEDIKA AVINASH NAIK Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211694) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 23 P 22 P 23 P 23 P 17 P 24 P 19 P 24 P

O1 18 P 18 P 24 P

E1 51 P 29 P 40 P 38 P 27 P 30 P MARKS

I1 34 P 26 P 30 P 28 P 35 P 28 P ... P (631) PASS

TOT 108 9 A+ 3 27.0 55 8 A 2 16.0 70 10 O 2 20.0 66 7 B+ 2 14.0 62 7 B+ 3 21.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 35 8 A 1 8.0 58 8 A 2 16.0 24 10 O 1 10.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 48 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 198.5 8.63043

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND
ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141139 VEDRAJ VITTHAL GAWAS Regular MALE (MU0341120250211705) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 17 P 21 P 17 P 23 P 19 P 20 P 22 P 24 P

O1 23 P 20 P 23 P

E1 25 P 20 P 36 P 20 *4 P 30 P 27 P MARKS

I1 26 P 19 P 26 P 34 P 30 P 28 P ... P (554) PASS

TOT 68 5 C 3 15.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 62 9 A+ 2 18.0 58 6 B 2 12.0 60 7 B+ 3 21.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 46 10 O 1 10.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 55 8 A 2 16.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 176.0 7.65217
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141140 VISHAKHA VIJAY PARAB Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211716) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 21 P 22 P 22 P 24 P 19 P 24 P 24 P 24 P

O1 21 P 20 P 21 P

E1 34 P 24 P 25 P 25 P 33 P 29 P MARKS

I1 39 P 28 P 30 P 35 P 31 P 28 P ... P (603) PASS

TOT 94 8 A 3 24.0 52 7 B+ 2 14.0 55 8 A 2 16.0 60 7 B+ 2 14.0 64 7 B+ 3 21.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 45 10 O 1 10.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 57 8 A 2 16.0 24 10 O 1 10.0 24 10 O 1 10.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 192.0 8.34783

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141141 YASHASWI TUSHAR RAWOOL Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211723) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 24 P 23 P 20 P 24 P 23 P 24 P 23 P 24 P

O1 24 P 23 P 20 P

E1 31 P 27 P 29 P 23 @1 P 32 P 30 P MARKS

I1 38 P 30 P 30 P 38 P 40 P 29 P ... P (630) PASS

TOT 93 8 A 3 24.0 57 8 A 2 16.0 59 8 A 2 16.0 62 7 B+ 2 14.0 72 8 A 3 24.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 48 10 O 1 10.0 46 10 O 1 10.0 59 8 A 2 16.0 24 10 O 1 10.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 44 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 197.5 8.58696
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141142 MUNGI DISHA RUPESH Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240197465
) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 23 + P 21 + P 23 + P 19 + P 20 + P 23 + P 20 + P 18 + P

O1 13 + P 11 + P 17 + P

E1 14 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 18 P 25 + P 12 0 F 0.0 22 + P MARKS

I1 18 + P 12 + P 12 + P 16 + P 16 + P 23 + P ... P (408) FAILED

TOT 55 0 F 3 0.0 24 0 F 2 0.0 30 4 D 2 8.0 41+ 4 D 2 8.0 28 0 F 3 0.0 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 23+ 10 O 0.5 5.0 32+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 31+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 45+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 23+ 10 O 1 10.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 35+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 108.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141143 HALDANKAR SAISH KIRAN Repeater MALE (MU0341120240197454
) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 12 + P 15 + P 22 + P 11 + P 20 + P 20 + P 12 + P 13 + P

O1 14 + P 12 + P 18 + P

E1 17 0 F 0.0 21 + P 18 + P 10 0 F 0.0 24 + P 18 + P MARKS

I1 20 + P 12 + P 12 + P 16 + P 16 + P 22 + P ... P (375) FAILED

TOT 49 0 F 3 0.0 33+ 4 D 2 8.0 30+ 4 D 2 8.0 26 0 F 2 0.0 40+ 4 D 3 12.0 15+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 22+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 25+ 5 C 1 5.0 32+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 40+ 5 C 2 10.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 12+ 4 D 1 4.0 31+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 105.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141144 JOSHI ANIRUDH RADHAKRISHNA Repeater MALE (MU0341120240197456
) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 12 + P 20 + P 22 + P 14 + P 17 + P 10 + P 18 + P 19 + P

O1 18 + P 14 + P 20 + P

E1 10 0 F 0.0 18 + P 21 + P 16 0 F 0.0 29 + P 28 + P MARKS

I1 20 + P 12 + P 13 + P 18 + P 16 + P 17 + P ... P (402) FAILED

TOT 42 0 F 3 0.0 30+ 4 D 2 8.0 34+ 4 D 2 8.0 34 0 F 2 0.0 45+ 4 D 3 12.0 20+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 32+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 31+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 45+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 10+ 4 D 1 4.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 39+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 113.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141145 RUJULA RAJESH NAIK Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240220565
) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 13 + P 18 + P 22 + P 10 + P 11 + P 15 + P 16 + P 10 + P

O1 14 + P 11 + P 15 + P

E1 8 0 F 0.0 18 + P 20 + P 10 0 F 0.0 27 + P 26 + P MARKS

I1 16 + P 12 + P 12 + P 20 + P 16 + P 23 + P ... P (363) FAILED

TOT 37 0 F 3 0.0 30+ 4 D 2 8.0 32+ 4 D 2 8.0 30 0 F 2 0.0 43+ 4 D 3 12.0 18+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 22+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 24+ 4 D 1 4.0 22+ 4 D 1 4.0 49+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 15+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 16+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 25+ 5 C 2 10.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 102.5 0.00000
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141146 SHIRODKAR NIDHI ASHISH Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240202881
) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 23 + P 13 + P 21 + P 13 + P 21 + P 23 + P 18 + P 20 + P

O1 18 + P 18 + P 16 + P

E1 21 0 F 0.0 24 + P 29 + P 11 0 F 0.0 24 + P 24 + P MARKS

I1 24 + P 26 + P 22 + P 26 + P 22 + P 28 + P ... P (485) FAILED

TOT 68 0 F 3 0.0 50+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 51+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 37 0 F 2 0.0 46+ 4 D 3 12.0 13+ 5 C 0.5 2.5 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 31+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 39+ 8 A 1 8.0 52+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 23+ 10 O 1 10.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 36+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 130.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141147 GAWADE DIVYA UMESH Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240197451
) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 22 + P 19 + P 23 + P 18 + P 20 + P 23 + P 20 + P 18 + P

O1 14 + P 11 + P 15 + P

E1 14 0 F 0.0 20 + P 18 + P 8 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 20 + P MARKS

I1 16 + P 12 + P 12 + P 16 + P 25 + P 15 + P ... P (391) FAILED

TOT 52 0 F 3 0.0 32+ 4 D 2 8.0 30+ 4 D 2 8.0 24 0 F 2 0.0 37 0 F 3 0.0 19+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 23+ 10 O 0.5 5.0 32+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 31+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 35+ 4 D 2 8.0 23+ 10 O 1 10.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 33+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 100.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141148 WAGHMARE TANVI SATISH Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240201238
) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 22 + P 20 + P 13 + P 16 + P 21 + P 22 + P 18 + P 21 + P

O1 18 + P 16 + P 21 + P

E1 24 + P 18 P 22 + P 25 + P 24 + P 22 + P MARKS

I1 20 + P 19 + P 17 + P 26 + P 16 + P 24 + P ... P (465) PASS

TOT 66+ 5 C 3 15.0 37 4 D 2 8.0 39+ 5 C 2 10.0 51+ 5 C 2 10.0 40+ 4 D 3 12.0 20+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 13+ 5 C 0.5 2.5 34+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 37+ 8 A 1 8.0 46+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 22+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 42+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 146.0 6.34783

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141149 BOGAR MRUDULA MUKUND Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240197445
) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 22 + P 20 + P 24 + P 16 + P 21 + P 23 + P 20 + P 19 + P

O1 20 + P 15 + P 17 + P

E1 25 + P 18 P 19 + P 9 0 F 0.0 25 + P 21 + P MARKS

I1 18 + P 15 + P 12 + P 16 + P 16 + P 14 + P ... P (425) FAILED

TOT 65+ 5 C 3 15.0 33 4 D 2 8.0 31+ 4 D 2 8.0 25 0 F 2 0.0 41+ 4 D 3 12.0 20+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 24+ 10 O 0.5 5.0 36+ 8 A 1 8.0 36+ 8 A 1 8.0 35+ 4 D 2 8.0 23+ 10 O 1 10.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 36+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 131.5 0.00000



University Of Mumbai Feb 05, 2026
Declaration Date:Feb 05, 2026

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Bachelor of Engineering( Computer Science and Engineering) ( Semester - I) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 32

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141150 MAYURI MADHUKAR KADAM Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240197458
) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 23 + P 18 + P 23 + P 17 + P 21 + P 22 + P 20 + P 18 + P

O1 16 + P 15 + P 18 + P

E1 31 + P 18 P 21 + P 24 P 12 0 F 0.0 31 + P MARKS

I1 22 + P 12 + P 14 + P 21 + P 16 + P 17 + P ... P (450) FAILED

TOT 76+ 7 B+ 3 21.0 30 4 D 2 8.0 35+ 4 D 2 8.0 45 4 D 2 8.0 28 0 F 3 0.0 18+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 23+ 10 O 0.5 5.0 33+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 36+ 8 A 1 8.0 48+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 22+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 36+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 137.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141151 CHOCHE SAHIL SUSHIL Repeater MALE (MU0341120240197447
) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 24 + P 22 + P 23 + P 18 + P 16 + P 23 + P 19 + P 18 + P

O1 18 + P 19 + P 18 + P

E1 27 + P 18 + P 23 + P 19 0 F 0.0 27 + P 28 + P MARKS

I1 27 + P 16 + P 18 + P 29 + P 16 + P 21 + P ... P (487) FAILED

TOT 78+ 7 B+ 3 21.0 34+ 4 D 2 8.0 41+ 5 C 2 10.0 48 0 F 2 0.0 43+ 4 D 3 12.0 22+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 23+ 10 O 0.5 5.0 36+ 8 A 1 8.0 35+ 8 A 1 8.0 49+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 23+ 10 O 1 10.0 19+ 8 A 1 8.0 36+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 144.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141152 RAYSHIRODKAR ANUSHKA AVINASH Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240198968
) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 24 + P 20 + P 24 + P 21 + P 22 + P 23 + P 19 + P 20 + P

O1 18 + P 17 + P 20 + P

E1 25 + P 27 + P 24 + P 12 0 F 0.0 32 + P 22 + P MARKS

I1 23 + P 18 + P 18 + P 29 + P 21 + P 26 + P ... P (505) FAILED

TOT 72+ 6 B 3 18.0 45+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 42+ 6 B 2 12.0 41 0 F 2 0.0 53+ 5 C 3 15.0 20+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 24+ 10 O 0.5 5.0 39+ 8 A 1 8.0 39+ 8 A 1 8.0 48+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 23+ 10 O 1 10.0 19+ 8 A 1 8.0 40+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 154.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141153 DURWESH MUSKAN BILAL Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240197450
) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 23 + P 21 + P 22 + P 22 + P 23 + P 23 + P 12 + P 19 + P

O1 12 + P 20 + P 19 + P

E1 24 + P 18 + P 18 + P 11 0 F 0.0 21 0 F 0.0 26 + P MARKS

I1 16 + P 19 + P 19 + P 18 + P 26 + P 19 + P ... P (451) FAILED

TOT 63+ 5 C 3 15.0 37+ 4 D 2 8.0 37+ 4 D 2 8.0 29 0 F 2 0.0 47 0 F 3 0.0 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 34+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 43+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 45+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 23+ 10 O 1 10.0 12+ 4 D 1 4.0 38+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 120.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141154 MHAPSEKAR SUJAL KISHOR Repeater MALE (MU0341120240197463) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 24 + P 20 + P 22 + P 22 + P 23 + P 23 + P 21 + P 22 + P

O1 13 + P 14 + P 18 + P

E1 27 + P 19 + P 20 + P 14 0 F 0.0 21 0 F 0.0 29 + P MARKS

I1 19 + P 12 + P 13 + P 27 + P 16 + P 18 + P ... P (457) FAILED

TOT 70+ 6 B 3 18.0 31+ 4 D 2 8.0 33+ 4 D 2 8.0 41 0 F 2 0.0 37 0 F 3 0.0 20+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 35+ 8 A 1 8.0 37+ 8 A 1 8.0 47+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 23+ 10 O 1 10.0 21+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 40+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 130.0 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141155 SAWANT VED SADASHIV Repeater MALE (MU0341120240201233) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 22 + P 20 + P 24 + P 16 + P 21 + P 22 + P 18 + P 17 + P

O1 17 + P 12 + P 17 + P

E1 24 + P 20 + P 18 + P 12 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 26 + P MARKS

I1 16 + P 12 + P 13 + P 16 + P 16 + P 18 + P ... P (413) FAILED

TOT 62+ 4 D 3 12.0 32+ 4 D 2 8.0 31+ 4 D 2 8.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 32 0 F 3 0.0 20+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 24+ 10 O 0.5 5.0 33+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 33+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 44+ 6 B 2 12.0 22+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 34+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 114.5 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141156 SHAIKH AFIYA RASHID Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240201234) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 24 + P 18 + P 21 + P 21 + P 21 + P 23 + P 12 + P 20 + P

O1 15 + P 16 + P 17 + P

E1 24 + P 18 + P 27 + P 12 0 F 0.0 22 0 F 0.0 27 + P MARK
S

I1 23 + P 12 + P 17 + P 16 + P 16 + P 20 + P ... P (442) FAILED

TOT 71+ 6 B 3 18.0 30+ 4 D 2 8.0 44+ 6 B 2 12.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 38 0 F 3 0.0 18+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 36+ 8 A 1 8.0 37+ 8 A 1 8.0 47+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 23+ 10 O 1 10.0 12+ 4 D 1 4.0 37+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 126.5 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141157 RAORANE OM GANESH Repeater MALE (MU0341120240198967) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 24 + P 17 + P 24 + P 16 + P 12 + P 20 + P 18 + P 15 + P

O1 14 + P 13 + P 16 + P

E1 25 + P 18 + P 25 + P 24 + P 13 0 F 0.0 27 + P MARK
S

I1 22 + P 13 + P 15 + P 23 + P 16 + P 19 + P ... P (429) FAILED

TOT 71+ 6 B 3 18.0 31+ 4 D 2 8.0 40+ 5 C 2 10.0 47+ 4 D 2 8.0 29 0 F 3 0.0 17+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 24+ 10 O 0.5 5.0 30+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 25+ 5 C 1 5.0 46+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 31+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 129.5 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141158 TRIMBAKKAR VEDANT KISHOR Repeater MALE (MU0341120240201237) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 24 + P 21 + P 24 + P 17 + P 15 + P 23 + P 19 + P 19 + P

O1 16 + P 20 + P 20 + P

E1 29 + P 18 + P 23 + P 24 + P 22 @2 0 F 0.0 29 + P MARK
S

I1 22 + P 15 + P 17 + P 32 + P 25 + P 20 + P ... P (494) FAILE
D

TOT 75+ 7 B+ 3 21.0 33+ 4 D 2 8.0 40+ 5 C 2 10.0 56+ 6 B 2 12.0 47 0 F 3 0.0 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 24+ 10 O 0.5 5.0 33+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 35+ 8 A 1 8.0 49+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 23+ 10 O 1 10.0 19+ 8 A 1 8.0 39+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 143.5 0.000
00

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141159 WARANG VEDANT VIJAY Repeater MALE (MU0341120240201239) 1251: Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

T1 21 + P 17 + P 14 + P 13 + P 20 + P 23 + P 20 + P 18 + P

O1 13 + P 15 + P 15 + P

E1 24 + P 20 + P 19 + P 36 + P 17 0 F 0.0 25 + P MARK
S

I1 16 + P 16 + P 12 + P 25 + P 16 + P 16 + P ... P (431) FAILE
D

TOT 61+ 4 D 3 12.0 36+ 4 D 2 8.0 31+ 4 D 2 8.0 61+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 33 0 F 3 0.0 17+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 14+ 6 B 0.5 3.0 26+ 5 C 1 5.0 35+ 8 A 1 8.0 41+ 5 C 2 10.0 23+ 10 O 1 10.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 33+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 124.5 0.000
00
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0438: KONKAN GYANPEETHS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141001 PATIL TEJAS JITENDRA Repeater MALE (MU0341120240241293
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 15 + P 15 + P 15 + P 15 + P 16 + P 15 + P 20 + P 20 + P

O1 20 + P 16 + P 20 + P

E1 11 0 F 0.0 10 0 F 0.0 1 0 F 0.0 0 F 0.0 24 + P 25 + P MARKS

I1 16 P 12 + P 1 0 F 0.0 18 + P 16 + P 16 + P ... P (337) FAILED

TOT 42 0 F 3 0.0 22 0 F 2 0.0 2 0 F 2 0.0 18 0 F 2 0.0 40+ 4 D 3 12.0 15+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 15+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 35+ 8 A 1 8.0 32+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 41+ 5 C 2 10.0 15+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 40+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 98.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141002 BHOIR SHREYA SANTOSH Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240241267
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 21 + P 14 + P 16 + P 17 + P 17 + P 17 + P 16 + P 19 + P

O1 16 + P 17 + P 15 + P

E1 18 0 F 0.0 4 0 F 0.0 18 + P 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 23 + P MARKS

I1 17 + P 12 + P 12 P 16 + P 18 + P 22 + P ... P (353) FAILED

TOT 56 0 F 3 0.0 16 0 F 2 0.0 30 4 D 2 8.0 16 0 F 2 0.0 26 0 F 3 0.0 14+ 6 B 0.5 3.0 16+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 33+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 34+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 45+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 17+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 16+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 34+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 90.5 0.00000
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141003 CHAUDHARI LAXMIKANT GIRISH Repeater MALE (MU0341120240241930) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 16 + P 14 + P 17 + P 17 + P 11 + P 17 + P 19 + P 20 + P

O1 16 + P 15 + P 16 + P

E1 11 0 F 0.0 3 0 F 0.0 19 + P 11 0 F 0.0 11 0 F 0.0 19 + P MARKS

I1 18 P 12 + P 7 0 F 0.0 16 + P 17 P 20 + P ... P (342) FAILED

TOT 45 0 F 3 0.0 15 0 F 2 0.0 26 0 F 2 0.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 28 0 F 3 0.0 14+ 6 B 0.5 3.0 17+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 33+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 26+ 5 C 1 5.0 39+ 5 C 2 10.0 17+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 19+ 8 A 1 8.0 36+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 79.5 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141004 NARWADE PREM PRADIP Repeater MALE (MU0341120240241268) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 15 + P 16 + P 17 + P 16 + P 20 + P 20 + P 19 + P 14 + P

O1 15 + P 21 + P 18 + P

E1 24 + P 2 0 F 0.0 10 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 19 + P MARKS

I1 18 P 14 + P 3 0 F 0.0 0 F 0.0 16 + P 16 + P ... P (327) FAILED

TOT 57 4 D 3 12.0 16 0 F 2 0.0 13 0 F 2 0.0 6 0 F 2 0.0 24 0 F 3 0.0 16+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 17+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 31+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 41+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 35+ 4 D 2 8.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 19+ 8 A 1 8.0 32+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 94.0 0.0000
0
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141005 POTDAR DHANASHREE RAVINDRA Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240241274) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 16 + P 12 + P 16 + P 15 + P 18 + P 17 + P 16 + P 18 + P

O1 16 + P 18 + P 13 + P

E1 11 0 F 0.0 1 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 11 0 F 0.0 18 + P MARKS

I1 16 P 12 + P 13 P 0 F 0.0 17 + P 18 + P ... P (308) FAILED

TOT 43 0 F 3 0.0 13 0 F 2 0.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 8 0 F 2 0.0 28 0 F 3 0.0 12+ 4 D 0.5 2.0 16+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 31+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 36+ 8 A 1 8.0 36+ 4 D 2 8.0 17+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 16+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 31+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 76.5 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141006 ADITYA PRAMOD SHEDGE Regular MALE (MU0341120250211614) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 19 P 17 P 17 P 20 P 20 P 19 P 18 P 23 P

O1 14 P 21 P 19 P

E1 18 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 11 0 F 0.0 5 0 F 0.0 18 0 F 0.0 38 P MARKS

I1 23 P 6 0 F 0.0 14 P 30 P 17 P 17 P ... P (410) FAILED

TOT 60 0 F 3 0.0 12 0 F 2 0.0 25 0 F 2 0.0 35 0 F 2 0.0 35 0 F 3 0.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 34 7 B+ 1 7.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 55 8 A 2 16.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 93.0 0.0000
0
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141007 AMANRAJ DEEPAKKUMAR MISTRY Regular MALE (MU0341120250211605) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 18 P 17 P 18 P 12 P 17 P ABS 18 P 21 P

O1 12 P 16 P 18 P

E1 18 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 19 P 2 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 25 P MARKS

I1 17 P 4 0 F 0.0 14 P 10 0 F 0.0 4 0 F 0.0 13 P ABS (317) FAILED

TOT 53 0 F 3 0.0 16 0 F 2 0.0 33 4 D 2 8.0 12 0 F 2 0.0 16 0 F 3 0.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 24 4 D 1 4.0 33 7 B+ 1 7.0 38 5 C 2 10.0 0 F 1 0.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 0 F 2 0.0 23 60.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141008 ANKIT DEEPAK MANE Regular MALE (MU0341120250211585) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 18 P 19 P 18 P ABS 19 P 18 P ABS 18 P

O1 18 P 19 P 18 P

E1 6 0 F 0.0 9 0 F 0.0 3 0 F 0.0 1 0 F 0.0 5 0 F 0.0 18 P MARKS (RR)

I1 9 0 F 0.0 12 P 13 P 17 P ABS 13 P ... P (271) FAILED

TOT 33 0 F 3 0.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 16 0 F 2 0.0 18 0 F 2 0.0 5 0 F 3 0.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 18 0 F 1 0.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 31 4 D 2 8.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 0 F 1 0.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 68.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141009 ATHARV MANGESH MEDHEKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250211581
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 19 P 24 P 23 P 15 P 19 P 20 P 20 P 20 P

O1 16 P 18 P 21 P

E1 26 P 18 P 16 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 24 P 31 P MARKS

I1 23 P 15 P 16 P 27 P 25 P 17 P ... P (465) FAILED

TOT 68 5 C 3 15.0 33 4 D 2 8.0 32 0 F 2 0.0 39 0 F 2 0.0 49 4 D 3 12.0 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 31 7 B+ 1 7.0 37 8 A 1 8.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 130.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141010 ATHARVA SANDESH KULKARNI Regular MALE (MU0341120250211606
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 18 P 23 P 23 P 19 P 20 P 20 P 18 P 20 P

O1 17 P 19 P 21 P

E1 26 P 28 P 20 P 12 0 F 0.0 29 P 37 P MARKS

I1 24 P 23 P 23 P 26 P 26 P 21 P ... P (513) FAILED

TOT 68 5 C 3 15.0 51 7 B+ 2 14.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 38 0 F 2 0.0 55 6 B 3 18.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 36 8 A 1 8.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 58 8 A 2 16.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 156.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND
ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141011 AYUSH ARVIND KUMAR PAL Regular MALE (MU0341120250211610
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 19 P 21 P 24 P 22 P 18 P 18 P 22 P 20 P

O1 21 P 22 P 18 P

E1 27 P 19 P 25 P 8 0 F 0.0 29 P 28 P MARKS

I1 28 P 20 P 19 P 22 P 21 P 17 P ... P (488) FAILED

TOT 74 6 B 3 18.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 44 6 B 2 12.0 30 0 F 2 0.0 50 5 C 3 15.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 149.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND
ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141012 BIJAL DHIRU PARMAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211578
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 21 P 20 P 17 P 20 P 22 P 18 P 20 P 23 P

O1 21 P 22 P 22 P

E1 25 P 24 P 28 P 12 0 F 0.0 25 P 32 P MARKS

I1 32 P 18 P 18 P 31 P 33 P 12 P ... P (516) FAILED

TOT 78 7 B+ 3 21.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 43 0 F 2 0.0 58 6 B 3 18.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 44 6 B 2 12.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 160.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141013 CHAITANYA SANDESH RANE Regular MALE (MU0341120250211678) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 16 P 20 P 18 P 19 P 21 P 17 P 18 P 22 P

O1 15 P 19 P 19 P

E1 15 0 F 0.0 3 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 21 0 F 0.0 26 P MARKS

I1 9 0 F 0.0 13 P 13 P 10 0 F 0.0 9 0 F 0.0 14 P ... P (365) FAILED

TOT 40 0 F 3 0.0 16 0 F 2 0.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 24 0 F 2 0.0 30 0 F 3 0.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 34 7 B+ 1 7.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 5 C 2 10.0 17 7 B+ 1 7.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 87.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141014 DISHA MANGESH GANGAVANE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211595) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 22 P 24 P 22 P 22 P 22 P 19 P 22 P 21 P

O1 22 P 20 P 20 P

E1 30 P 38 P 37 P 31 P 48 P 36 P MARKS

I1 35 P 27 P 23 P 34 P 32 P 26 P ... P (633) PASS

TOT 87 7 B+ 3 21.0 65 9 A+ 2 18.0 60 9 A+ 2 18.0 65 7 B+ 2 14.0 80 9 A+ 3 27.0 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 62 9 A+ 2 18.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 198.5 8.63043
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141015 HARSH PRABHAKAR SHELKE Regular MALE (MU0341120250211603) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 19 P 20 P 17 P 16 P 20 P 18 P 20 P 23 P

O1 13 P 20 P 17 P

E1 24 P 9 0 F 0.0 11 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 20 P MARKS

I1 21 P 12 P 14 P 22 P 21 P 19 P ... P (402) FAILED

TOT 64 5 C 3 15.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 25 0 F 2 0.0 34 0 F 2 0.0 35 0 F 3 0.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 29 6 B 1 6.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 103.0 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141016 HARSHAL SURESH THAKARE Regular MALE (MU0341120250211597) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 23 P 23 P 23 P 23 P 20 P 20 P 22 P 23 P

O1 18 P 21 P 18 P

E1 21 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 20 P 11 0 F 0.0 19 0 F 0.0 22 P MARKS

I1 35 P 23 P 16 P 24 P 29 P 19 P ... P (487) FAILED

TOT 79 0 F 3 0.0 37 0 F 2 0.0 36 4 D 2 8.0 35 0 F 2 0.0 48 0 F 3 0.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 5 C 2 10.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 102.0 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141017 ISHA RAMDAS LABDE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250233357) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 22 P 23 P 25 P 23 P 19 P 19 P 22 P 20 P

O1 23 P 22 P 22 P

E1 27 P 21 P 28 P 9 0 F 0.0 33 P 33 P MARKS

I1 39 P 25 P 23 P 40 P 25 P 22 P ... P (565) FAILED

TOT 88 8 A 3 24.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 51 7 B+ 2 14.0 49 0 F 2 0.0 58 6 B 3 18.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 25 10 O 0.5 5.0 46 10 O 1 10.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 55 8 A 2 16.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 170.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141018 JANAVI CHIRAG KOLHE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211586) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 18 P 23 P 19 P 22 P 21 P 15 P 19 P 23 P

O1 20 P 20 P 19 P

E1 46 P 22 P 26 P 34 P 32 P 34 P MARKS

I1 37 P 21 P 20 P 33 P 36 P 18 P ... P (578) PASS

TOT 101 9 A+ 3 27.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 67 7 B+ 2 14.0 68 7 B+ 3 21.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 52 7 B+ 2 14.0 15 7 B+ 1 7.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 182.0 7.91304
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141019 MANASI BALKRUSHNA KHAPARE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211576) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 18 P 18 P 16 P 20 P 21 P 18 P 19 P 19 P

O1 13 P 18 P 21 P

E1 1 0 F 0.0 2 0 F 0.0 5 0 F 0.0 4 0 F 0.0 4 0 F 0.0 22 P MARKS

I1 7 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 12 P 18 P 11 0 F 0.0 14 P ... P (307) FAILED

TOT 26 0 F 3 0.0 8 0 F 2 0.0 17 0 F 2 0.0 22 0 F 2 0.0 15 0 F 3 0.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 16 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 33 7 B+ 1 7.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 36 4 D 2 8.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 84.5 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141020 MANOJKUMAR AJABLAL SAH Regular MALE (MU0341120250211701) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 18 P 20 P 18 P 12 P 20 P 16 P 20 P 23 P

O1 18 P 21 P 19 P

E1 29 P 13 0 F 0.0 18 P 24 P 21 0 F 0.0 23 P MARKS

I1 17 P 8 0 F 0.0 14 P 13 0 F 0.0 25 P 17 P ... P (427) FAILED

TOT 64 5 C 3 15.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 32 4 D 2 8.0 37 0 F 2 0.0 46 0 F 3 0.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 30 7 B+ 1 7.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 5 C 2 10.0 16 7 B+ 1 7.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 111.5 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141021 NEHA KUMARI MEGHLAL MAHTO Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211601
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 19 P 20 P 17 P 19 P 20 P 18 P 22 P 18 P

O1 19 P 19 P 19 P

E1 18 0 F 0.0 18 P 13 0 F 0.0 5 0 F 0.0 17 0 F 0.0 20 P MARKS

I1 24 P 14 P 13 P 23 P 17 P 12 P ... P (404) FAILED

TOT 61 0 F 3 0.0 32 4 D 2 8.0 26 0 F 2 0.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 34 0 F 3 0.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 38 8 A 1 8.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 32 4 D 2 8.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 93.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141022 NETRAM ANIL MOKAL Regular MALE (MU0341120250211599
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 18 P 20 P 23 P 20 P 20 P 23 P 21 P 21 P

O1 12 P 20 P 19 P

E1 26 P 21 P 29 P 17 0 F 0.0 30 P 35 P MARKS

I1 21 P 12 P 14 P 18 P 25 P 18 P ... P (483) FAILED

TOT 65 5 C 3 15.0 33 4 D 2 8.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 35 0 F 2 0.0 55 6 B 3 18.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 32 7 B+ 1 7.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 53 8 A 2 16.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 151.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141023 PANKAJ RAVINDRA MAHATO Regular MALE (MU0341120250211584) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 19 P 22 P 17 P 16 P 20 P 19 P 20 P 21 P

O1 21 P 21 P 18 P

E1 32 P 13 0 F 0.0 24 P 24 P 19 0 F 0.0 33 P MARK
S

I1 29 P 12 P 14 P 23 P 25 P 16 P ... P (478) FAILED

TOT 80 7 B+ 3 21.0 25 0 F 2 0.0 38 5 C 2 10.0 47 4 D 2 8.0 44 0 F 3 0.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 37 8 A 1 8.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 49 7 B+ 2 14.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 131.0 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141024 PRACHI GAJANAN LAD Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250233358) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 20 P 21 P 18 P 20 P 20 P 17 P 23 P 20 P

O1 22 P 18 P 20 P

E1 11 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 3 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 27 P MARK
S

I1 18 P 13 P 14 P 18 P 22 P 18 P ... P (393) FAILED

TOT 49 0 F 3 0.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 22 0 F 2 0.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 36 0 F 3 0.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 17 7 B+ 1 7.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 94.5 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141025 PRACHI MANOJ LAKESHRI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211593
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 21 P 21 P 23 P 23 P 22 P 18 P 20 P 22 P

O1 23 P 21 P 19 P

E1 32 P 28 P 24 P 43 P 38 P 35 P MARKS

I1 34 P 21 P 26 P 37 P 32 P 19 P ... P (602) PASS

TOT 87 7 B+ 3 21.0 49 7 B+ 2 14.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 80 9 A+ 2 18.0 70 8 A 3 24.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 46 10 O 1 10.0 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 54 8 A 2 16.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 190.5 8.28261

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141026 PRATHAMESH MILIND SORATE Regular MALE (MU0341120250211580
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 12 P ABS 15 P 12 P 14 P 15 P 13 P 20 P

O1 12 P 14 P 17 P

E1 11 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 18 P 4 0 F 0.0 5 0 F 0.0 29 P MARKS

I1 9 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 13 P 10 0 F 0.0 7 0 F 0.0 18 P ... P (284) FAILED

TOT 32 0 F 3 0.0 16 0 F 2 0.0 31 4 D 2 8.0 14 0 F 2 0.0 12 0 F 3 0.0 0 F 0.5 0.0 15 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 24 4 D 1 4.0 28 6 B 1 6.0 47 7 B+ 2 14.0 15 7 B+ 1 7.0 13 5 C 1 5.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 83.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK AND
ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141027 PRATHAMESH PRADEEP SALUNKE Regular MALE (MU0341120250211608) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 16 P 20 P 24 P 18 P 20 P 18 P 23 P 21 P

O1 16 P 16 P 19 P

E1 13 0 F 0.0 2 0 F 0.0 7 0 F 0.0 5 0 F 0.0 9 0 F 0.0 20 P MARKS

I1 11 0 F 0.0 9 0 F 0.0 13 P 12 0 F 0.0 10 0 F 0.0 12 P ... P (334) FAILED

TOT 40 0 F 3 0.0 11 0 F 2 0.0 20 0 F 2 0.0 17 0 F 2 0.0 19 0 F 3 0.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 34 7 B+ 1 7.0 36 8 A 1 8.0 32 4 D 2 8.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 88.5 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK AND
ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141028 PRATIKSHA SHANTARAM SASANE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211594) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 18 P 11 P 16 P 13 P 14 P 14 P ABS 16 P

O1 12 P 15 P 19 P

E1 17 0 F 0.0 11 0 F 0.0 11 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 5 0 F 0.0 28 P MARKS

I1 8 0 F 0.0 3 0 F 0.0 12 P 13 0 F 0.0 7 0 F 0.0 16 P ... P (293) FAILED

TOT 43 0 F 3 0.0 14 0 F 2 0.0 23 0 F 2 0.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 12 0 F 3 0.0 11 4 D 0.5 2.0 16 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 25 5 C 1 5.0 29 6 B 1 6.0 44 6 B 2 12.0 14 6 B 1 6.0 0 F 1 0.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 70.5 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141029 PRAVEEN SUMAPPA SAUNSHI Regular MALE (MU0341120250211675) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 18 P 16 P 15 P 17 P 17 P 15 P 17 P 20 P

O1 12 P 18 P 19 P

E1 17 0 F 0.0 4 0 F 0.0 21 P 16 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 29 P MARKS

I1 12 0 F 0.0 7 0 F 0.0 12 P 11 0 F 0.0 10 0 F 0.0 12 P ... P (348) FAILED

TOT 47 0 F 3 0.0 11 0 F 2 0.0 33 4 D 2 8.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 23 0 F 3 0.0 16 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 15 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 29 6 B 1 6.0 35 8 A 1 8.0 41 5 C 2 10.0 15 7 B+ 1 7.0 17 7 B+ 1 7.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 89.0 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141030 PRERNA UTTAM KHARAT Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211598) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 19 P 15 P 16 P 23 P 20 P 14 P 17 P 18 P

O1 12 P 18 P 19 P

E1 9 0 F 0.0 1 0 F 0.0 1 0 F 0.0 1 0 F 0.0 4 0 F 0.0 21 P MARKS

I1 16 P 1 0 F 0.0 5 0 F 0.0 1 0 F 0.0 4 0 F 0.0 12 P ... P (267) FAILED

TOT 44 0 F 3 0.0 2 0 F 2 0.0 6 0 F 2 0.0 2 0 F 2 0.0 8 0 F 3 0.0 15 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 16 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 35 8 A 1 8.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 33 4 D 2 8.0 14 6 B 1 6.0 17 7 B+ 1 7.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 80.0 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141031 PRITAM KUDIRAM MAITY Regular MALE (MU0341120250211588
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 20 P 22 P 22 P 14 P 19 P 19 P 19 P 18 P

O1 22 P 19 P 19 P

E1 30 P 32 P 15 0 F 0.0 3 0 F 0.0 33 P 35 P MARKS (RR)

I1 ABS 18 P 14 P 26 P 21 P 18 P ... P (458) FAILED

TOT 50 0 F 3 0.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 29 0 F 2 0.0 29 0 F 2 0.0 54 5 C 3 15.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 36 8 A 1 8.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 53 8 A 2 16.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 122.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141032 RISHIRAJ RANVIR SINGH Regular MALE (MU0341120250211600
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 20 P 19 P 22 P 14 P 18 P 17 P 20 P 23 P

O1 13 P 21 P 18 P

E1 15 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 4 0 F 0.0 25 P 33 P MARKS

I1 24 P 15 P 17 P 30 P 26 P 12 P ... P (435) FAILED

TOT 59 0 F 3 0.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 33 0 F 2 0.0 34 0 F 2 0.0 51 5 C 3 15.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 27 5 C 1 5.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 17 7 B+ 1 7.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 104.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141033 ROHAN RAJENDRA AKHADE Regular MALE (MU0341120250211607
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 23 P 21 P 23 P 15 P 20 P 18 P 22 P 24 P

O1 15 P 19 P 23 P

E1 19 0 F 0.0 9 0 F 0.0 18 P 24 P 14 0 F 0.0 26 P MARKS

I1 27 P 21 P 17 P 27 P 20 P 15 P ... P (460) FAILED

TOT 69 0 F 3 0.0 30 0 F 2 0.0 35 4 D 2 8.0 51 5 C 2 10.0 34 0 F 3 0.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 30 7 B+ 1 7.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 41 5 C 2 10.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 109.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141034 SAACHI VINOD SODEKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211592
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 22 P 23 P 23 P 19 P 20 P 18 P 20 P 24 P

O1 15 P 22 P 19 P

E1 47 P 26 P 32 P 24 P 37 P 33 P MARKS

I1 39 P 21 P 22 P 36 P 37 P 22 P ... P (601) PASS

TOT 108 9 A+ 3 27.0 47 7 B+ 2 14.0 54 8 A 2 16.0 60 7 B+ 2 14.0 74 8 A 3 24.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 34 7 B+ 1 7.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 55 8 A 2 16.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 192.0 8.34783
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND
ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141035 SAMARTH SANTOSH GHORPADE Regular MALE (MU0341120250211735) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 24 P 24 P 23 P 23 P 23 P 19 P 21 P 23 P

O1 21 P 22 P 22 P

E1 40 P 24 P 36 P 29 P 51 P 39 P MARKS

I1 37 P 26 P 18 P 38 P 37 P 25 P ... P (645) PASS

TOT 101 9 A+ 3 27.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 54 8 A 2 16.0 67 7 B+ 2 14.0 88 9 A+ 3 27.0 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 45 10 O 1 10.0 64 9 A+ 2 18.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 202.0 8.78261

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND
ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141036 SAMEER AKTAR PATHAN Regular MALE (MU0341120250211575) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 17 P 20 P 21 P 13 P 20 P 18 P 18 P 19 P

O1 21 P 20 P 18 P

E1 19 0 F 0.0 18 P 22 P 11 0 F 0.0 30 P 36 P MARKS

I1 19 P 18 P 20 P 17 P 28 P 18 P ... P (461) FAILED

TOT 55 0 F 3 0.0 36 4 D 2 8.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 58 6 B 3 18.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 34 7 B+ 1 7.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 54 8 A 2 16.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 131.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141037 SANCHIT SHASHIKANT DIWE Regular MALE (MU0341120250211587) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 20 P 21 P 20 P 15 P 20 P 18 P 13 P 15 P

O1 15 P 21 P 18 P

E1 27 P 18 P 18 P 12 0 F 0.0 17 0 F 0.0 30 P MARKS

I1 21 P 12 P 14 P 9 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 19 P ... P (401) FAILED

TOT 68 5 C 3 15.0 30 4 D 2 8.0 32 4 D 2 8.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 25 0 F 3 0.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 30 7 B+ 1 7.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 49 7 B+ 2 14.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 13 5 C 1 5.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 117.0 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141038 SANCHITA HEMANT GAIKAWAD Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250233356) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 19 P 20 P 22 P 19 P 21 P 17 P 20 P 21 P

O1 13 P 19 P 19 P

E1 14 0 F 0.0 18 P 17 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 26 P MARKS

I1 16 P 12 P 15 P 17 P 13 0 F 0.0 18 P ... P (398) FAILED

TOT 49 0 F 3 0.0 30 4 D 2 8.0 32 0 F 2 0.0 23 0 F 2 0.0 29 0 F 3 0.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 32 7 B+ 1 7.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 44 6 B 2 12.0 17 7 B+ 1 7.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 99.0 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141039 SHARVARI BALAPPA KAMBLE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211591
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 23 P 19 P 22 P 22 P 20 P 19 P 19 P 21 P

O1 20 P 21 P 20 P

E1 24 P 18 P 24 P 7 0 F 0.0 27 P 38 P MARKS

I1 30 P 16 P 17 P 30 P 23 P 15 P ... P (495) FAILED

TOT 77 7 B+ 3 21.0 34 4 D 2 8.0 41 5 C 2 10.0 37 0 F 2 0.0 50 5 C 3 15.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 53 8 A 2 16.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 150.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141040 SHIVAM RAMSUNDAR PAL Regular MALE (MU0341120250211582
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 19 P 15 P 16 P 12 P 19 P 14 P 17 P 20 P

O1 13 P 16 P 19 P

E1 12 0 F 0.0 18 P 22 P 2 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 22 P MARKS

I1 20 P 12 P 14 P 23 P 21 P 13 P ... P (367) FAILED

TOT 51 0 F 3 0.0 30 4 D 2 8.0 36 4 D 2 8.0 25 0 F 2 0.0 29 0 F 3 0.0 15 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 16 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 25 5 C 1 5.0 35 8 A 1 8.0 35 4 D 2 8.0 14 6 B 1 6.0 17 7 B+ 1 7.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 93.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141041 SHREYANK JAYPRAKASH HULE Regular MALE (MU0341120250211677) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 18 P 17 P 16 P 16 P 19 P 16 P 16 P 23 P

O1 14 P 22 P 19 P

E1 14 0 F 0.0 1 0 F 0.0 11 0 F 0.0 3 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 28 P MARKS

I1 5 0 F 0.0 4 0 F 0.0 12 P 6 0 F 0.0 3 0 F 0.0 12 P ... P (303) FAILED

TOT 37 0 F 3 0.0 5 0 F 2 0.0 23 0 F 2 0.0 9 0 F 2 0.0 11 0 F 3 0.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 16 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 30 7 B+ 1 7.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 5 C 2 10.0 16 7 B+ 1 7.0 16 7 B+ 1 7.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 85.0 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141042 SIDDHARTH VIKAS SHARMA Regular MALE (MU0341120250211577) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 19 P 19 P 11 P 15 P 18 P 18 P 17 P 18 P

O1 16 P 17 P 18 P

E1 19 0 F 0.0 7 0 F 0.0 19 P 7 0 F 0.0 10 0 F 0.0 26 P MARKS

I1 25 P 4 0 F 0.0 16 P 8 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 16 P ... P (349) FAILED

TOT 63 0 F 3 0.0 11 0 F 2 0.0 35 4 D 2 8.0 15 0 F 2 0.0 16 0 F 3 0.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 11 4 D 0.5 2.0 31 7 B+ 1 7.0 35 8 A 1 8.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 17 7 B+ 1 7.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 92.0 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141043 SUMEDH ATMARAM INGLE Regular MALE (MU0341120250211602) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 23 P 21 P 23 P 13 P 21 P 18 P 21 P 23 P

O1 12 P 20 P 19 P

E1 19 0 F 0.0 9 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 1 0 F 0.0 19 0 F 0.0 26 P MARKS

I1 26 P 16 P 14 P 12 0 F 0.0 17 P 17 P ... P (403) FAILED

TOT 68 0 F 3 0.0 25 0 F 2 0.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 13 0 F 2 0.0 36 0 F 3 0.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 25 5 C 1 5.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 90.5 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141044 SUMIT DINESH TAYADE Regular MALE (MU0341120250211612) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 20 P 21 P 17 P 22 P 22 P 20 P 18 P 24 P

O1 15 P 18 P 19 P

E1 25 P 12 0 F 0.0 20 P 26 P 21 0 F 0.0 25 P MARKS

I1 24 P 12 P 13 P 20 P 16 P 14 P ... P (444) FAILED

TOT 69 6 B 3 18.0 24 0 F 2 0.0 33 4 D 2 8.0 46 4 D 2 8.0 37 0 F 3 0.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 37 8 A 1 8.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 124.0 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141045 SWARALI CHAINIK SALUNKHE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250233355) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 23 P 20 P 24 P 22 P 22 P 18 P 22 P 23 P

O1 14 P 19 P 18 P

E1 18 0 F 0.0 22 P 13 0 F 0.0 5 0 F 0.0 20 0 F 0.0 32 P MARKS

I1 31 P 15 P 18 P 22 P 21 P 13 P ... P (455) FAILED

TOT 72 0 F 3 0.0 37 4 D 2 8.0 31 0 F 2 0.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 41 0 F 3 0.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 36 8 A 1 8.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 103.5 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141046 TEJAS SANJAY SADJI Regular MALE (MU0341120250211573) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 16 P 18 P 22 P 15 P 21 P 17 P 18 P 20 P

O1 14 P 19 P 18 P

E1 4 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 22 P 3 0 F 0.0 7 0 F 0.0 20 P MARKS

I1 9 0 F 0.0 12 P 12 P 18 P 19 P 10 0 F 0.0 ... P (340) FAILED

TOT 29 0 F 3 0.0 18 0 F 2 0.0 34 4 D 2 8.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 26 0 F 3 0.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 29 6 B 1 6.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 30 0 F 2 0.0 17 7 B+ 1 7.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 82.5 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141047 TOSHIT VIPUL BHADANE Regular MALE (MU0341120250211583
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 19 P 17 P 16 P 13 P 19 P 21 P 14 P ABS

O1 19 P 21 P 20 P

E1 7 0 F 0.0 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 5 0 F 0.0 9 0 F 0.0 24 P MARKS

I1 16 P 1 0 F 0.0 7 0 F 0.0 9 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 16 P ... P (294) FAILED

TOT 42 0 F 3 0.0 1 0 F 2 0.0 20 0 F 2 0.0 14 0 F 2 0.0 17 0 F 3 0.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 16 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 32 7 B+ 1 7.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 5 C 2 10.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 14 6 B 1 6.0 20 0 F 2 0.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 68.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141048 VED VINOD PATIL Regular MALE (MU0341120250211604
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 19 P 22 P 18 P 22 P 21 P 19 P 22 P 22 P

O1 20 P 20 P 19 P

E1 42 P 31 P 31 P 23 @1 P 43 P 34 P MARKS

I1 35 P 19 P 23 P 32 P 33 P 14 P ... P (585) PASS

TOT 96 8 A 3 24.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 54 8 A 2 16.0 56 6 B 2 12.0 76 8 A 3 24.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 185.5 8.06522
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND
ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141049 VEDANT JAYANT DHOLAM Regular MALE (MU0341120250211572
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 19 P 21 P 22 P 20 P 19 P 17 P 21 P 20 P

O1 16 P 20 P 19 P

E1 32 P 20 P 34 P 24 P 34 P 40 P MARKS

I1 27 P 24 P 19 P 30 P 17 P 22 P ... P (537) PASS

TOT 78 7 B+ 3 21.0 44 6 B 2 12.0 53 8 A 2 16.0 54 5 C 2 10.0 51 5 C 3 15.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 36 8 A 1 8.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 62 9 A+ 2 18.0 17 7 B+ 1 7.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 169.0 7.34783

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND
ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141050 VEDANT MANOHAR BHOIR Regular MALE (MU0341120250211589
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 20 P 19 P 17 P 18 P 21 P 20 P 21 P 24 P

O1 19 P 22 P 23 P

E1 16 0 F 0.0 7 0 F 0.0 18 P 3 0 F 0.0 24 P 22 P MARKS

I1 16 P 3 0 F 0.0 10 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 24 P 17 P ... P (398) FAILED

TOT 52 0 F 3 0.0 10 0 F 2 0.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 17 0 F 2 0.0 48 4 D 3 12.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 37 8 A 1 8.0 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 104.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141051 VEDANT SACHIN GAIKAWAD Regular MALE (MU0341120250211609
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 18 P 19 P 15 P 18 P 21 P 19 P 20 P 20 P

O1 19 P 19 P 18 P

E1 24 P 18 P 18 P 5 0 F 0.0 27 P 22 P MARKS

I1 16 P 8 0 F 0.0 10 0 F 0.0 23 P 17 P 20 P ... P (414) FAILED

TOT 58 4 D 3 12.0 26 0 F 2 0.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 44 4 D 3 12.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 15 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 37 8 A 1 8.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 113.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141052 VIKRAM TUKARAM KARANDE Regular MALE (MU0341120250211611
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 22 P 18 P 22 P 13 P 20 P 15 P 17 P 18 P

O1 15 P 19 P 19 P

E1 24 P 18 P 19 P 6 0 F 0.0 26 P 10 0 F 0.0 MARKS

I1 16 P 4 0 F 0.0 16 P 10 0 F 0.0 0 F 0.0 9 0 F 0.0 ... P (356) FAILED

TOT 62 4 D 3 12.0 22 0 F 2 0.0 35 4 D 2 8.0 16 0 F 2 0.0 26 0 F 3 0.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 28 6 B 1 6.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 19 0 F 2 0.0 15 7 B+ 1 7.0 17 7 B+ 1 7.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 92.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND
ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141053 VINAY SUSHILKUMAR JAISWAL Regular MALE (MU0341120250211699) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 23 P 24 P 17 P 10 P 20 P 22 P 22 P 24 P

O1 22 P 22 P 23 P

E1 41 P 34 P 39 P 5 0 F 0.0 33 P 25 P MARKS

I1 34 P 28 P 24 P 35 P 31 P 20 P ... P (578) FAILED

TOT 98 8 A 3 24.0 62 9 A+ 2 18.0 63 9 A+ 2 18.0 40 0 F 2 0.0 64 7 B+ 3 21.0 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 32 7 B+ 1 7.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 177.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND
ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141054 VINITH SHANKAR KOLI Regular MALE (MU0341120250211700) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 17 P 16 P 16 P 12 P 19 P 15 P 13 P 20 P

O1 17 P 17 P 17 P

E1 12 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 19 P 3 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 MARKS

I1 20 P 11 0 F 0.0 15 P 14 0 F 0.0 16 P 12 P ... P (342) FAILED

TOT 49 0 F 3 0.0 25 0 F 2 0.0 34 4 D 2 8.0 17 0 F 2 0.0 28 0 F 3 0.0 16 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 16 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 29 6 B 1 6.0 36 8 A 1 8.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 15 7 B+ 1 7.0 13 5 C 1 5.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 77.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141055 VRUSHALI VITTHAL KOLAPE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211676
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 18 P 17 P 12 P 12 P 19 P 15 P 19 P 20 P

O1 12 P 19 P 22 P

E1 9 0 F 0.0 4 0 F 0.0 7 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 MARKS

I1 9 0 F 0.0 3 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 1 0 F 0.0 10 0 F 0.0 12 P ... P (283) FAILED

TOT 36 0 F 3 0.0 7 0 F 2 0.0 15 0 F 2 0.0 7 0 F 2 0.0 24 0 F 3 0.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 12 4 D 0.5 2.0 24 4 D 1 4.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 15 7 B+ 1 7.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 70.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141056 YASH PURUSHOTTAM KHARCHE Regular MALE (MU0341120250211596
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 23 P 20 P 23 P 23 P 20 P 21 P 19 P 19 P

O1 23 P 20 P 21 P

E1 32 P 25 P 21 P 10 0 F 0.0 25 P 32 P MARKS

I1 35 P 13 P 19 P 34 P 22 P 16 P ... P (516) FAILED

TOT 90 8 A 3 24.0 38 5 C 2 10.0 40 5 C 2 10.0 44 0 F 2 0.0 47 4 D 3 12.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 46 10 O 1 10.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 153.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141057 YASH SHARAD KHANDEKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250211590) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 21 P 18 P 16 P 12 P 20 P 19 P 19 P 18 P

O1 17 P 20 P 22 P

E1 7 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 7 0 F 0.0 25 P MARKS

I1 22 P 2 0 F 0.0 13 P 10 0 F 0.0 1 0 F 0.0 12 P ... P (321) FAILED

TOT 50 0 F 3 0.0 10 0 F 2 0.0 19 0 F 2 0.0 16 0 F 2 0.0 8 0 F 3 0.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 16 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 29 6 B 1 6.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 37 4 D 2 8.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 84.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141058 YASHASHREE LAU PANDIT Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211579) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 20 P 23 P 24 P 22 P 20 P 20 P 21 P 21 P

O1 19 P 22 P 23 P

E1 34 P 24 P 19 P 20 *4 P 31 P 33 P MARKS

I1 38 P 19 P 18 P 35 P 34 P 18 P ... P (562) PASS

TOT 92 8 A 3 24.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 37 4 D 2 8.0 59 6 B 2 12.0 65 7 B+ 3 21.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 51 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 44 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 175.0 7.60870



University Of Mumbai Feb 05, 2026
Declaration Date:Feb 05, 2026

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Bachelor of Engineering( Computer Science and Engineering) ( Semester - I) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 66

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied Chemistry
Lab (TERM WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141059 YOGESH MEGHSINGH KUSAVAH Regular MALE (MU0341120250211639) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS 18 P

O1 ABS ABS ABS

E1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS MARKS

I1 16 P 16 P 20 P 12 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 18 P ABS (113) FAILED

TOT 16 0 F 3 0.0 16 0 F 2 0.0 20 0 F 2 0.0 12 0 F 2 0.0 13 0 F 3 0.0 0 F 0.5 0.0 0 F 0.5 0.0 0 F 1 0.0 0 F 1 0.0 18 0 F 2 0.0 0 F 1 0.0 0 F 1 0.0 18 0 F 2 0.0 ... 0 F 2 0.0 23 0.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied Chemistry
Lab (TERM WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141060 YUVRAJ VASANT DANGARE Regular MALE (MU0341120250211613) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 19 P 18 P 23 P 15 P 20 P 18 P 19 P 17 P

O1 20 P 19 P 18 P

E1 27 P 22 P 33 P 5 0 F 0.0 30 P 33 P MARKS

I1 26 P 13 P 18 P 11 0 F 0.0 23 P 17 P ... P (464) FAILED

TOT 72 6 B 3 18.0 35 4 D 2 8.0 51 7 B+ 2 14.0 16 0 F 2 0.0 53 5 C 3 15.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 35 8 A 1 8.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 146.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141061 PRAJAPATI BHUNESHWAR RAMESH Repeater MALE (MU0341120240241295) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 20 + P 12 + P 15 + P 15 + P 19 + P 17 + P 20 + P 17 + P

O1 16 + P 16 + P 15 + P

E1 18 0 F 0.0 18 P 23 + P 24 + P 22 0 F 0.0 20 + P MARKS

I1 20 P 12 + P 12 + P 18 + P 17 + P 17 + P ... P (403) FAILED

TOT 58 0 F 3 0.0 30 4 D 2 8.0 35+ 4 D 2 8.0 42+ 4 D 2 8.0 39 0 F 3 0.0 12+ 4 D 0.5 2.0 15+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 31+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 35+ 8 A 1 8.0 37+ 4 D 2 8.0 17+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 32+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 102.5 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141062 MEHENDALE SWARALI AJIT Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240241275) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 17 + P 20 + P 18 + P 17 + P 19 + P 19 + P 19 + P 21 + P

O1 18 + P 18 + P 20 + P

E1 17 0 F 0.0 18 + P 13 0 F 0.0 11 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 24 + P MARKS

I1 22 + P 12 + P 12 + P 16 + P 17 + P 21 + P ... P (401) FAILED

TOT 56 0 F 3 0.0 30+ 4 D 2 8.0 25 0 F 2 0.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 29 0 F 3 0.0 20+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 18+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 35+ 8 A 1 8.0 37+ 8 A 1 8.0 45+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 19+ 8 A 1 8.0 19+ 8 A 1 8.0 41+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 100.5 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141063 THAKARE HERAMB VITTHAL Repeater MALE (MU0341120240241262) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 19 + P 15 + P 16 + P 13 + P 17 + P 19 + P 20 + P 16 + P

O1 15 + P 18 + P 17 + P

E1 9 0 F 0.0 18 + P 12 0 F 0.0 23 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 20 + P MARKS

I1 21 + P 12 + P 9 0 F 0.0 16 + P 20 + P 19 + P ... P (379) FAILED

TOT 49 0 F 3 0.0 30+ 4 D 2 8.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 39 0 F 2 0.0 35 0 F 3 0.0 15+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 16+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 28+ 6 B 1 6.0 35+ 8 A 1 8.0 39+ 5 C 2 10.0 19+ 8 A 1 8.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 33+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 90.0 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141064 NADE SAMUEL SACHIN Repeater MALE (MU0341120240241291) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 18 + P 18 + P 16 + P 16 + P 18 + P 14 + P 20 + P ABS

O1 16 + P 19 + P ABS

E1 15 0 F 0.0 18 + P 10 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 29 + P MARKS (RR)

I1 16 + P 12 + P 12 + P 18 + P 19 + P 25 + P ... P (361) FAILED

TOT 49 0 F 3 0.0 30+ 4 D 2 8.0 22 0 F 2 0.0 34 0 F 2 0.0 35 0 F 3 0.0 18+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 16+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 32+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 37+ 8 A 1 8.0 54+ 8 A 2 16.0 14+ 6 B 1 6.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 0 F 2 0.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 81.5 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141065 DESAI YASH SANTOSH Repeater MALE (MU0341120240241272
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 22 + P 14 + P 18 + P 21 + P 16 + P 21 + P 19 + P 22 + P

O1 18 + P 18 + P 20 + P

E1 25 + P 15 0 F 0.0 18 + P 24 + P 24 + P 22 + P MARKS

I1 30 + P 12 + P 13 + P 18 + P 17 + P 25 + P ... P (452) FAILED

TOT 77+ 7 B+ 3 21.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 31+ 4 D 2 8.0 42+ 4 D 2 8.0 41+ 4 D 3 12.0 14+ 6 B 0.5 3.0 18+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 39+ 8 A 1 8.0 34+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 47+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 21+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 19+ 8 A 1 8.0 42+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 140.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141066 JADHAV GAURAV RAMCHANDRA Repeater MALE (MU0341120240241271
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 15 + P 17 + P 17 + P 15 + P 15 + P 17 + P 18 + P 21 + P

O1 15 + P 14 + P 18 + P

E1 27 + P 19 P 18 + P 31 + P 32 + P 21 + P MARKS

I1 16 + P 16 + P ABS 17 + P 18 + P 21 + P ... P (418) FAILED

TOT 58+ 4 D 3 12.0 35 4 D 2 8.0 18 0 F 2 0.0 48+ 4 D 2 8.0 50+ 5 C 3 15.0 17+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 17+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 30+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 29+ 6 B 1 6.0 42+ 6 B 2 12.0 17+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 39+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 126.0 0.00000
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141067 SARODE YASHIKA DHANANJAY Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240241309
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 20 + P 18 + P 19 + P 18 + P 18 + P 19 + P 22 + P 18 + P

O1 21 + P 17 + P 10 + P

E1 33 + P 18 P 30 P 3 0 F 0.0 25 + P 19 + P MARKS

I1 22 + P 18 + P 12 + P 18 + P 16 + P 20 + P ... P (434) FAILED

TOT 75+ 7 B+ 3 21.0 36 4 D 2 8.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 41+ 4 D 3 12.0 18+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 19+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 39+ 8 A 1 8.0 35+ 8 A 1 8.0 39+ 5 C 2 10.0 19+ 8 A 1 8.0 22+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 28+ 6 B 2 12.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 136.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141068 BADGUJAR SARTHAK CHANDRASHEKHAR Repeater MALE (MU0341120240241292
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 12 + P 15 + P 18 + P 21 + P 18 + P 21 + P 23 + P 21 + P

O1 14 + P 16 + P 16 + P

E1 24 + P 11 0 F 0.0 21 + P 3 0 F 0.0 24 P 27 + P MARKS

I1 18 + P 15 + P 6 0 F 0.0 18 + P 19 + P 17 + P ... P (398) FAILED

TOT 54+ 4 D 3 12.0 26 0 F 2 0.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 43 4 D 3 12.0 15+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 18+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 35+ 8 A 1 8.0 34+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 44+ 6 B 2 12.0 21+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 23+ 10 O 1 10.0 37+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 113.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141069 PATIL KHUSHI RAVINDRA Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240241302
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 14 + P 19 + P 20 + P 20 + P 19 + P 23 + P 23 + P 17 + P

O1 18 + P 17 + P 22 + P

E1 25 + P 18 P 22 + P 8 0 F 0.0 24 + P 30 + P MARKS

I1 18 + P 12 + P 14 + P 16 + P 25 + P 27 + P ... P (451) FAILED

TOT 57+ 4 D 3 12.0 30 4 D 2 8.0 36+ 4 D 2 8.0 24 0 F 2 0.0 49+ 4 D 3 12.0 19+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 20+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 38+ 8 A 1 8.0 36+ 8 A 1 8.0 57+ 8 A 2 16.0 23+ 10 O 1 10.0 23+ 10 O 1 10.0 39+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 136.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141070 BHANDARI PREM HEMANT Repeater MALE (MU0341120240241269
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 14 + P 13 + P 19 + P 16 + P 17 + P 14 + P 18 + P 18 + P

O1 16 + P 16 + P 17 + P

E1 28 + P 24 P 18 + P 16 0 F 0.0 26 P 18 + P MARKS

I1 16 + P 12 + P 12 + P 1 0 F 0.0 16 + P 17 + P ... P (382) FAILED

TOT 58+ 4 D 3 12.0 36 4 D 2 8.0 30+ 4 D 2 8.0 17 0 F 2 0.0 42 4 D 3 12.0 13+ 5 C 0.5 2.5 19+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 32+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 33+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 35+ 4 D 2 8.0 14+ 6 B 1 6.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 35+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 118.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141071 DESHMUKH ANIKET GANESH Repeater MALE (MU0341120240241277) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 20 + P 21 + P 19 + P 15 + P 20 + P 20 + P 23 + P 22 + P

O1 16 + P 19 + P 18 + P

E1 27 + P 18 P 20 + P 3 0 F 0.0 24 P 25 + P MARKS

I1 25 + P 18 + P 12 + P 16 + P 24 + P 22 + P ... P (447) FAILED

TOT 72+ 6 B 3 18.0 36 4 D 2 8.0 32+ 4 D 2 8.0 19 0 F 2 0.0 48 4 D 3 12.0 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 19+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 31+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 39+ 8 A 1 8.0 47+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 23+ 10 O 1 10.0 40+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 140.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141072 JEDGE GANESH SARJERAO Repeater MALE (MU0341120240241278) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 22 + P 20 + P 18 + P 23 + P 20 + P 23 + P 23 + P 22 + P

O1 18 + P 20 + P 18 + P

E1 29 + P 12 0 F 0.0 20 + P 16 0 F 0.0 29 P 24 + P MARKS

I1 31 + P 13 + P 16 + P 18 + P 35 + P 18 + P ... P (488) FAILED

TOT 82+ 7 B+ 3 21.0 25 0 F 2 0.0 36+ 4 D 2 8.0 34 0 F 2 0.0 64 7 B+ 3 21.0 20+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 18+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 41+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 40+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 42+ 6 B 2 12.0 23+ 10 O 1 10.0 23+ 10 O 1 10.0 40+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 146.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141073 KHAN ARMAAN ASLAM Repeater MALE (MU0341120240241305
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 14 + P 16 + P 16 + P 15 + P 15 + P 16 + P 12 + P 17 + P

O1 17 + P 16 + P 10 + P

E1 24 + P 14 0 F 0.0 18 + P 14 0 F 0.0 20 0 F 0.0 24 + P MARKS

I1 17 + P 13 + P 12 + P 16 + P 22 + P 20 + P ... P (378) FAILED

TOT 55+ 4 D 3 12.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 30+ 4 D 2 8.0 30 0 F 2 0.0 42 0 F 3 0.0 16+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 16+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 32+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 31+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 44+ 6 B 2 12.0 16+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 12+ 4 D 1 4.0 27+ 5 C 2 10.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 94.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141074 MUNDHE JANHAVI KISHOR Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240241307
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 16 + P 18 + P 16 + P 19 + P 17 + P 21 + P 22 + P 21 + P

O1 14 + P 15 + P 14 + P

E1 24 + P 30 P 19 + P 3 0 F 0.0 26 P 26 + P MARKS

I1 16 + P 18 + P 13 + P 19 + P 23 + P 21 + P ... P (431) FAILED

TOT 56+ 4 D 3 12.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 32+ 4 D 2 8.0 22 0 F 2 0.0 49 4 D 3 12.0 18+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 16+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 33+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 32+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 47+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 21+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 22+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 35+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 135.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141075 PAWAR ARPITA KIRAN Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240241294
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 17 + P 21 + P 20 + P 17 + P 18 + P 17 + P 19 + P 17 + P

O1 13 + P 19 + P 12 + P

E1 24 + P 28 P 18 + P 13 0 F 0.0 18 0 F 0.0 22 + P MARKS

I1 20 + P 17 + P 12 + P 17 + P 17 + P 21 + P ... P (417) FAILED

TOT 61+ 4 D 3 12.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 30+ 4 D 2 8.0 30 0 F 2 0.0 35 0 F 3 0.0 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 30+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 37+ 8 A 1 8.0 43+ 6 B 2 12.0 17+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 19+ 8 A 1 8.0 29+ 6 B 2 12.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 117.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141076 GHOLAP SARVESH MAHENDRA Repeater MALE (MU0341120240241288
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 21 + P 16 + P 19 + P 22 + P 14 + P 18 + P 23 + P 18 + P

O1 18 + P 16 + P 12 + P

E1 28 + P 18 + P 24 + P 24 + P 24 + P 30 + P MARKS

I1 25 + P 12 + P 14 P 25 + P 20 + P 25 + P ... P (466) PASS

TOT 74+ 6 B 3 18.0 30+ 4 D 2 8.0 38 5 C 2 10.0 49+ 4 D 2 8.0 44+ 4 D 3 12.0 16+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 19+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 40+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 30+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 55+ 8 A 2 16.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 23+ 10 O 1 10.0 30+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 147.5 6.41304
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141077 MUNDE MANTHAN PRADEEP Repeater MALE (MU0341120240241297
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 11 + P 11 P 20 + P 12 P 14 P 15 + P 21 + P 13 P

O1 ABS 12 P ABS

E1 24 + P 18 + P 25 P 2 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 20 + P MARKS (RR)

I1 17 + P 12 + P 8 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 16 + P 16 + P ... P (310) FAILED

TOT 52+ 4 D 3 12.0 30+ 4 D 2 8.0 33 0 F 2 0.0 10 0 F 2 0.0 31 0 F 3 0.0 11 4 D 0.5 2.0 20+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 12 0 F 1 0.0 26 5 C 1 5.0 36+ 4 D 2 8.0 15+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 21+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 13 0 F 2 0.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 75.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141078 DHONE MEENAKSHI DEEPAK Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240241300
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 21 + P 19 + P 19 + P 19 + P 22 + P 21 + P 23 + P 23 + P

O1 19 + P 21 + P 10 + P

E1 27 + P 23 + P 18 + P 15 0 F 0.0 27 + P 23 + P MARKS

I1 16 + P 13 + P 19 + P 16 + P 21 + P 21 + P ... P (456) FAILED

TOT 64+ 5 C 3 15.0 36+ 4 D 2 8.0 37+ 4 D 2 8.0 31 0 F 2 0.0 48+ 4 D 3 12.0 19+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 19+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 38+ 8 A 1 8.0 43+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 44+ 6 B 2 12.0 21+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 23+ 10 O 1 10.0 33+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 133.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141079 JADHAV SAKSHI SANJAY Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240241301
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 19 + P 22 + P 17 + P 19 + P 20 + P 20 + P 21 + P 22 + P

O1 19 + P 19 + P 20 + P

E1 32 + P 18 + P 22 + P 25 P 24 + P 24 + P MARKS

I1 17 + P 20 + P 13 + P 18 + P 23 + P 24 + P ... P (478) PASS

TOT 68+ 5 C 3 15.0 38+ 5 C 2 10.0 35+ 4 D 2 8.0 43 4 D 2 8.0 47+ 4 D 3 12.0 22+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 17+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 38+ 8 A 1 8.0 39+ 8 A 1 8.0 48+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 21+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 42+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 147.0 6.39130

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141080 SARODE PURVA SUNIL Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240241310
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 21 + P 22 + P 19 + P 21 + P 19 + P 19 + P 23 + P 21 + P

O1 19 + P 20 + P 21 + P

E1 27 + P 18 + P 18 + P 23 @1 0 F 0.0 27 + P 24 + P MARKS

I1 27 + P 16 + P 18 + P 21 + P 32 + P 19 + P ... P (495) FAILED

TOT 75+ 7 B+ 3 21.0 34+ 4 D 2 8.0 36+ 4 D 2 8.0 44 0 F 2 0.0 59+ 6 B 3 18.0 22+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 19+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 40+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 39+ 8 A 1 8.0 43+ 6 B 2 12.0 19+ 8 A 1 8.0 23+ 10 O 1 10.0 42+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 148.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141081 PATIL VINIT VINAYAK Repeater MALE (MU0341120240241282
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 15 + P 15 + P 14 + P 16 + P 19 + P 18 + P 22 + P 19 + P

O1 15 + P 20 + P 20 + P

E1 24 + P 18 + P 21 + P 25 P 19 0 F 0.0 24 + P MARKS

I1 21 + P 16 + P 16 + P 16 + P 19 + P 18 + P ... P (430) FAILED

TOT 60+ 4 D 3 12.0 34+ 4 D 2 8.0 37+ 4 D 2 8.0 41 4 D 2 8.0 38 0 F 3 0.0 15+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 14+ 6 B 0.5 3.0 31+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 39+ 8 A 1 8.0 42+ 6 B 2 12.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 22+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 39+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 122.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141082 SHINTRE DHANASHREE NITIN Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240241303
) MU-0438: Konkan Gyanpeeths College of Engineering

T1 22 + P 18 + P 24 + P 19 + P 21 + P 21 + P 22 + P 23 + P

O1 22 + P 21 + P 17 + P

E1 35 + P 18 + P 30 + P 24 + P 26 P 30 + P MARKS

I1 31 + P 15 + P 12 + P 17 + P 16 + P 26 + P ... P (510) PASS

TOT 88+ 8 A 3 24.0 33+ 4 D 2 8.0 42+ 6 B 2 12.0 41+ 4 D 2 8.0 42 4 D 3 12.0 18+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 24+ 10 O 0.5 5.0 41+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 42+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 56+ 8 A 2 16.0 21+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 22+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 40+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 163.0 7.08696
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0991: IDEAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141083 AKHIL DEEPAK DEHADE Regular MALE (MU0341120250238907) MU-0991: Ideal Institute of Technology

T1 16 P 20 P 18 P 18 P 19 P 18 P 19 P 20 P

O1 17 P 16 P 17 P

E1 21 0 F 0.0 7 0 F 0.0 22 P 26 P 9 0 F 0.0 33 P MARK
S

I1 18 P 21 P 14 P 25 P 22 P 17 P ... P (433) FAILED

TOT 55 0 F 3 0.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 36 4 D 2 8.0 51 5 C 2 10.0 31 0 F 3 0.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 35 8 A 1 8.0 35 8 A 1 8.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 108.5 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141084 GOURAV MANOJ GATKHANE Regular MALE (MU0341120250233360) MU-0991: Ideal Institute of Technology

T1 15 P 24 P 18 P 22 P 18 P 17 P 20 P 19 P

O1 21 P 20 P 17 P

E1 19 0 F 0.0 29 P 25 P 23 0 F 0.0 17 0 F 0.0 29 P MARK
S

I1 18 P 26 P 19 P 30 P 20 P 25 P ... P (491) FAILED

TOT 52 0 F 3 0.0 55 8 A 2 16.0 44 6 B 2 12.0 53 0 F 2 0.0 37 0 F 3 0.0 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 54 8 A 2 16.0 17 7 B+ 1 7.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 122.0 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141085 JYOTIRMAY NITIN PATIL Regular MALE (MU0341120250233351) MU-0991: Ideal Institute of Technology

T1 18 P 22 P 18 P 20 P 15 P 19 P 21 P 20 P

O1 19 P 19 P 17 P

E1 6 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 3 0 F 0.0 1 0 F 0.0 4 0 F 0.0 23 P MARKS

I1 22 P 21 P 14 P 21 P 20 P 19 P ... P (375) FAILED

TOT 46 0 F 3 0.0 34 0 F 2 0.0 17 0 F 2 0.0 22 0 F 2 0.0 24 0 F 3 0.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 34 7 B+ 1 7.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 88.5 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141086 LALIT NAMDEO THAKARE Regular MALE (MU0341120250233361) MU-0991: Ideal Institute of Technology

T1 22 P 22 P 18 P 20 P 20 P 19 P 21 P 20 P

O1 19 P 17 P 18 P

E1 24 P 8 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 1 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 28 P MARKS

I1 36 P 26 P 16 P 22 P 20 P 20 P ... P (444) FAILED

TOT 82 7 B+ 3 21.0 34 0 F 2 0.0 31 0 F 2 0.0 23 0 F 2 0.0 32 0 F 3 0.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 37 8 A 1 8.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 112.5 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND
ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141087 PRIYA RAJENDRA DEVKODA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250233350) MU-0991: Ideal Institute of Technology

T1 23 P 18 P 21 P 16 P 20 P 19 P 17 P 17 P

O1 16 P 21 P 18 P

E1 15 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 30 P MARKS

I1 35 P 25 P 20 P 25 P 29 P 24 P ... P (456) FAILED

TOT 73 0 F 3 0.0 33 0 F 2 0.0 32 0 F 2 0.0 40 0 F 2 0.0 41 0 F 3 0.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 32 7 B+ 1 7.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 54 8 A 2 16.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 17 7 B+ 1 7.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 91.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND
ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141088 SAUMYA SUSHIL SINGH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250233362) MU-0991: Ideal Institute of Technology

T1 24 P 20 P 22 P 18 P 21 P 20 P 19 P 23 P

O1 17 P 22 P 22 P

E1 36 P 30 P 33 P 24 P 31 P 29 P MARKS

I1 39 P 27 P 26 P 30 P 30 P 26 P ... P (589) PASS

TOT 99 8 A 3 24.0 57 8 A 2 16.0 59 8 A 2 16.0 54 5 C 2 10.0 61 7 B+ 3 21.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 35 8 A 1 8.0 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 55 8 A 2 16.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 186.0 8.08696
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied
Physics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141089 SURAJ HARICHARAN NAVIK Regular MALE (MU0341120250233352) MU-0991: Ideal Institute of Technology

T1 22 P 18 P 21 P 16 P 16 P 19 P 17 P 18 P

O1 15 P 17 P 17 P

E1 24 P 22 P 16 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 9 0 F 0.0 17 0 F 0.0 MARK
S

I1 28 P 24 P 14 P 22 P 22 P 17 P ... P (419) FAILED

TOT 74 6 B 3 18.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 30 0 F 2 0.0 30 0 F 2 0.0 31 0 F 3 0.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 31 7 B+ 1 7.0 33 7 B+ 1 7.0 34 0 F 2 0.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 17 7 B+ 1 7.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 105.5 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied
Physics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141090 TANMAY SANKPAL Regular MALE (MU0341120250233363) MU-0991: Ideal Institute of Technology

T1 20 P 19 P 22 P 17 P 20 P 18 P 18 P 22 P

O1 16 P 20 P 22 P

E1 19 0 F 0.0 18 P 22 P 16 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 31 P MARK
S

I1 24 P 26 P 17 P 31 P 22 P 21 P ... P (476) FAILED

TOT 63 0 F 3 0.0 44 6 B 2 12.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 47 0 F 2 0.0 37 0 F 3 0.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 33 7 B+ 1 7.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 52 7 B+ 2 14.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 44 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 114.5 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141225 GAURANG MANOJ SHELAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250236679) MU-0991: Ideal Institute of Technology

T1 20 P 21 P 21 P 19 P 20 P 18 P 18 P 19 P

O1 18 P 18 P 17 P

E1 10 0 F 0.0 10 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 5 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 17 0 F 0.0 MARKS

I1 18 P 21 P 17 P 29 P 16 P 20 P ... P (399) FAILED

TOT 48 0 F 3 0.0 31 0 F 2 0.0 32 0 F 2 0.0 34 0 F 2 0.0 28 0 F 3 0.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 37 8 A 1 8.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 37 0 F 2 0.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 77.0 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-1331: MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY THANE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141160 AADITYA PRAVIN KUBAL Regular MALE (MU0341120250211669) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 22 P 22 P 21 P 20 P 22 P 20 P 22 P 20 P

O1 18 P 18 P 18 P

E1 33 P 31 P 26 P 30 P 45 P 31 P MARKS

I1 33 P 16 P 18 P 33 P 19 P 26 P ... P (564) PASS

TOT 88 8 A 3 24.0 47 7 B+ 2 14.0 44 6 B 2 12.0 63 7 B+ 2 14.0 64 7 B+ 3 21.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 38 8 A 1 8.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 57 8 A 2 16.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 181.0 7.86957
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141161 AARYA MUKESH BHALALA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211658
) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 20 P 21 P 19 P 20 P 23 P 22 P 19 P 22 P

O1 18 P 23 P 18 P

E1 24 P 25 P 24 P 18 *6 P 39 P 29 P MARKS

I1 30 P 16 P 18 P 32 P 33 P 23 P ... P (542) PASS

TOT 74 6 B 3 18.0 41 5 C 2 10.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 56 6 B 2 12.0 72 8 A 3 24.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 46 10 O 1 10.0 52 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 171.5 7.45652

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141162 ADIT SUBHASIS PAL Regular MALE (MU0341120250211683
) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 17 P 21 P 18 P 23 P 20 P 20 P 19 P 23 P

O1 12 P 19 P 22 P

E1 24 P 21 P 14 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 36 P MARKS

I1 22 P 13 P 17 P 22 P 16 P 24 P ... P (444) FAILED

TOT 63 5 C 3 15.0 34 4 D 2 8.0 31 0 F 2 0.0 35 0 F 2 0.0 24 0 F 3 0.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 35 8 A 1 8.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 60 9 A+ 2 18.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 122.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141163 ADITI DATTATRAY LOKHANDE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211681
) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 23 P 22 P 20 P 21 P 24 P 21 P 19 P 21 P

O1 19 P 18 P 20 P

E1 19 0 F 0.0 28 P 22 P 31 P 19 0 F 0.0 33 P MARKS

I1 25 P 20 P 18 P 20 P 20 P 23 P ... P (506) FAILED

TOT 67 0 F 3 0.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 40 5 C 2 10.0 51 5 C 2 10.0 39 0 F 3 0.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 56 8 A 2 16.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 132.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141164 ANIKET AMIT ATKARI Regular MALE (MU0341120250211649
) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 19 P 22 P 20 P 23 P 19 P 21 P 20 P 20 P

O1 20 P 19 P 19 P

E1 24 P 30 P 29 P 25 P 30 P 42 P MARKS

I1 33 P 24 P 22 P 35 P 22 P 26 P ... P (564) PASS

TOT 76 7 B+ 3 21.0 54 8 A 2 16.0 51 7 B+ 2 14.0 60 7 B+ 2 14.0 52 5 C 3 15.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 68 10 O 2 20.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 180.0 7.82609
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141165 ANIKET NIRAJ SINGH Regular MALE (MU0341120250211623
) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 18 P 16 P 19 P 20 P 17 P 19 P 22 P 15 P

O1 13 P 22 P 14 P

E1 8 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 25 P MARKS

I1 22 P 12 P 13 P 16 P 16 P 17 P ... P (357) FAILED

TOT 48 0 F 3 0.0 20 0 F 2 0.0 26 0 F 2 0.0 16 0 F 2 0.0 28 0 F 3 0.0 16 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 33 7 B+ 1 7.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 83.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141166 ANUSHKA VIJAY KAPADNIS Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211654
) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 22 P 23 P 22 P 20 P 23 P 20 P 20 P 21 P

O1 14 P 15 P 20 P

E1 26 P 28 P 22 P 9 0 F 0.0 35 P 32 P MARKS

I1 31 P 20 P 19 P 21 P 17 P 17 P ... P (497) FAILED

TOT 79 7 B+ 3 21.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 41 5 C 2 10.0 30 0 F 2 0.0 52 5 C 3 15.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 34 7 B+ 1 7.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 49 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 154.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141167 APURVA SACHIN SHINDE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211680) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 21 P 24 P 21 P 23 P 23 P 19 P 21 P 20 P

O1 13 P 16 P 19 P

E1 34 P 25 P 21 P 24 P 37 P 32 P MARKS

I1 20 P 23 P 17 P 21 P 16 P 22 P ... P (512) PASS

TOT 75 7 B+ 3 21.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 38 5 C 2 10.0 45 4 D 2 8.0 53 5 C 3 15.0 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 36 8 A 1 8.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 54 8 A 2 16.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 162.5 7.06522

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141168 ARYAA MANOJ BILE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211655) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 21 P 22 P 20 P 17 P 23 P 21 P 20 P 20 P

O1 15 P 23 P 18 P

E1 28 P 28 P 28 P 11 0 F 0.0 38 P 36 P MARKS

I1 18 P 15 P 21 P 21 P 28 P 22 P ... P (514) FAILED

TOT 67 5 C 3 15.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 49 7 B+ 2 14.0 32 0 F 2 0.0 66 7 B+ 3 21.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 32 7 B+ 1 7.0 46 10 O 1 10.0 58 8 A 2 16.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 158.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141169 ATHARVA BHUSHAN GAWAS Regular MALE (MU0341120250211633
) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 20 P 21 P 22 P 23 P 21 P 22 P 19 P 22 P

O1 12 P 18 P 23 P

E1 38 P 35 P 20 P 6 0 F 0.0 28 P 30 P MARKS

I1 24 P 20 P 18 P 26 P 26 P 21 P ... P (515) FAILED

TOT 82 7 B+ 3 21.0 55 8 A 2 16.0 38 5 C 2 10.0 32 0 F 2 0.0 54 5 C 3 15.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 35 8 A 1 8.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 51 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 158.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141170 BHUMIKA PRAMOD PAWAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211656
) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 24 P 24 P 21 P 22 P 23 P 24 P 22 P 23 P

O1 21 P 24 P 20 P

E1 25 P 29 P 34 P 25 P 46 P 35 P MARKS

I1 36 P 26 P 23 P 39 P 33 P 28 P ... P (627) PASS

TOT 85 7 B+ 3 21.0 55 8 A 2 16.0 57 8 A 2 16.0 64 7 B+ 2 14.0 79 8 A 3 24.0 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 47 10 O 1 10.0 63 9 A+ 2 18.0 24 10 O 1 10.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 194.5 8.45652
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141171 CHAITANYA SACHIN TUPE Regular MALE (MU0341120250211650) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 21 P 22 P 20 P 21 P 20 P 22 P 18 P 18 P

O1 14 P 15 P 13 P

E1 12 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 10 0 F 0.0 29 P MARKS

I1 8 0 F 0.0 12 P 12 P 12 0 F 0.0 16 P 14 P ... P (360) FAILED

TOT 41 0 F 3 0.0 18 0 F 2 0.0 24 0 F 2 0.0 25 0 F 2 0.0 26 0 F 3 0.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 35 8 A 1 8.0 35 8 A 1 8.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 88.0 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141172 DEVANSHU BISWARANJAN SARANGI Regular MALE (MU0341120250211679) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 16 P 19 P 19 P 18 P 18 P 13 P 19 P 22 P

O1 16 P 15 P 16 P

E1 25 P 15 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 5 0 F 0.0 17 0 F 0.0 30 P MARKS

I1 16 P 4 0 F 0.0 16 P 13 0 F 0.0 16 P 20 P ... P (380) FAILED

TOT 57 4 D 3 12.0 19 0 F 2 0.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 18 0 F 2 0.0 33 0 F 3 0.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 34 7 B+ 1 7.0 33 7 B+ 1 7.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 13 5 C 1 5.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 97.0 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141173 DHANISH SANTOSH SAWAKHANDE Regular MALE (MU0341120250211630
) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 23 P 22 P 20 P 23 P 22 P 22 P 20 P 22 P

O1 22 P 16 P 21 P

E1 27 P 17 0 F 0.0 21 P 6 0 F 0.0 24 P 34 P MARKS

I1 32 P 16 P 15 P 20 P 25 P 24 P ... P (494) FAILED

TOT 82 7 B+ 3 21.0 33 0 F 2 0.0 36 4 D 2 8.0 26 0 F 2 0.0 49 4 D 3 12.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 45 10 O 1 10.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 58 8 A 2 16.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 140.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141174 GANESH PANDURANG KANTULWAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250211657
) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 21 P 23 P 21 P 23 P 20 P 21 P 20 P 20 P

O1 19 P 19 P 18 P

E1 37 P 17 @1 P 29 P 21 @3 P 24 P 34 P MARKS

I1 33 P 25 P 17 P 30 P 24 P 26 P ... P (546) PASS

TOT 91 8 A 3 24.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 54 5 C 2 10.0 48 4 D 3 12.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 60 9 A+ 2 18.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 170.5 7.41304
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied Chemistry
(THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141175 GARGI AMOL KARMBELKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211653) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 21 P 22 P 22 P 21 P 22 P 21 P 21 P 20 P

O1 16 P 15 P 20 P

E1 17 0 F 0.0 18 P 24 P 14 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 18 P MARK
S

I1 31 P 18 P 17 P 18 P 16 P 17 P ... P (444) FAILED

TOT 69 0 F 3 0.0 36 4 D 2 8.0 41 5 C 2 10.0 32 0 F 2 0.0 31 0 F 3 0.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 37 8 A 1 8.0 37 8 A 1 8.0 35 4 D 2 8.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 107.0 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied Chemistry
(THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141176 GARGI RAJENDRA JADHAV Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211619) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 18 P 22 P 20 P 19 P 19 P 20 P 20 P 19 P

O1 23 P 21 P 17 P

E1 42 P 31 P 34 P 4 0 F 0.0 21 0 F 0.0 37 P MARK
S

I1 30 P 24 P 17 P 32 P 23 P 27 P ... P (540) FAILED

TOT 90 8 A 3 24.0 55 8 A 2 16.0 51 7 B+ 2 14.0 36 0 F 2 0.0 44 0 F 3 0.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 64 9 A+ 2 18.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 153.0 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141177 GARGI SHRIRAM PRABHU Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211632
) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 21 P 22 P 20 P 22 P 23 P 22 P 20 P 22 P

O1 20 P 23 P 17 P

E1 19 0 F 0.0 19 P 34 P 13 0 F 0.0 41 P 32 P MARKS

I1 35 P 16 P 27 P 29 P 34 P 27 P ... P (558) FAILED

TOT 75 0 F 3 0.0 35 4 D 2 8.0 61 9 A+ 2 18.0 42 0 F 2 0.0 75 8 A 3 24.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 46 10 O 1 10.0 59 8 A 2 16.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 148.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141178 HEMANG MANISH KARELIA Regular MALE (MU0341120250211616
) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 22 P 18 P 19 P 19 P 19 P 20 P 19 P 19 P

O1 16 P 18 P 20 P

E1 27 P 24 P 34 P 18 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 28 P MARKS

I1 27 P 20 P 20 P 23 P 17 P 20 P ... P (481) FAILED

TOT 76 7 B+ 3 21.0 44 6 B 2 12.0 54 8 A 2 16.0 41 0 F 2 0.0 31 0 F 3 0.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 35 8 A 1 8.0 37 8 A 1 8.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 140.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141179 HRISHIKESH VISHNU KASHID Regular MALE (MU0341120250211647) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 19 P 22 P 20 P 21 P 19 P 18 P 21 P 17 P

O1 13 P 19 P 15 P

E1 29 P 24 P 28 P 24 P 41 P 36 P MARKS

I1 36 P 24 P 20 P 30 P 23 P 21 P ... P (540) PASS

TOT 84 7 B+ 3 21.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 54 5 C 2 10.0 64 7 B+ 3 21.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 34 7 B+ 1 7.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 57 8 A 2 16.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 171.0 7.43478

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141180 JIA JEETENDRA BAJPAI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211641) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 24 P 24 P 22 P 23 P 23 P 24 P 22 P 23 P

O1 22 P 21 P 23 P

E1 37 P 37 P 37 P 26 P 49 P 39 P MARKS

I1 36 P 26 P 23 P 34 P 28 P 28 P ... P (651) PASS

TOT 97 8 A 3 24.0 63 9 A+ 2 18.0 60 9 A+ 2 18.0 60 7 B+ 2 14.0 77 8 A 3 24.0 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 45 10 O 1 10.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 67 9 A+ 2 18.0 24 10 O 1 10.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 203.5 8.84783
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141181 JUNAID SAJANSAB VALANDE Regular MALE (MU0341120250211651) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 19 P 18 P 18 P 19 P 15 P 13 P 21 P 22 P

O1 17 P 16 P 10 P

E1 4 0 F 0.0 23 P 30 P 19 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 36 P MARKS

I1 17 P 12 P 12 P 16 P 16 P 23 P ... P (412) FAILED

TOT 40 0 F 3 0.0 35 4 D 2 8.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 35 0 F 2 0.0 32 0 F 3 0.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 36 8 A 1 8.0 31 7 B+ 1 7.0 59 8 A 2 16.0 13 5 C 1 5.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 107.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141182 KIRTI PRAKASH SHETWE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211659) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 23 P 23 P 21 P 21 P 24 P 21 P 21 P 22 P

O1 20 P 21 P 22 P

E1 47 P 35 P 30 P 36 P 51 P 40 P MARKS

I1 28 P 25 P 18 P 34 P 33 P 23 P F (639) FAILED

TOT 98 8 A 3 24.0 60 9 A+ 2 18.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 70 8 A 2 16.0 84 9 A+ 3 27.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 45 10 O 1 10.0 63 9 A+ 2 18.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 44 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 0 F 2 0.0 23 181.5 0.00000
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141183 KRISHA KAMLESH HARSORA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211628) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 19 P 21 P 20 P 23 P 23 P 18 P 21 P 21 P

O1 17 P 16 P 20 P

E1 32 P 24 P 27 P 10 0 F 0.0 40 P 24 P MARKS

I1 25 P 22 P 15 P 18 P 19 P 20 P ... P (495) FAILED

TOT 76 7 B+ 3 21.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 59 6 B 3 18.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 44 6 B 2 12.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 158.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141184 KRISHA NITIN SHINDE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211662) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 23 P 22 P 19 P 21 P 21 P 17 P 20 P 20 P

O1 23 P 20 P 20 P

E1 32 P 27 P 27 P 35 P 30 P 34 P MARKS

I1 40 P 26 P 21 P 34 P 30 P 26 P ... P (588) PASS

TOT 95 8 A 3 24.0 53 8 A 2 16.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 69 7 B+ 2 14.0 60 7 B+ 3 21.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 60 9 A+ 2 18.0 17 7 B+ 1 7.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 187.5 8.15217
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied Chemistry
(THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141185 KRRISH KAMLESH HARSORA Regular MALE (MU0341120250211615) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 14 P 15 P 21 P 15 P 12 P 10 P 17 P 10 P

O1 16 P 17 P 16 P

E1 9 0 F 0.0 18 P 33 P 12 0 F 0.0 19 0 F 0.0 28 P MARKS

I1 23 P 13 P 16 P 18 P 19 P 20 P ... P (391) FAILED

TOT 46 0 F 3 0.0 31 4 D 2 8.0 49 7 B+ 2 14.0 30 0 F 2 0.0 38 0 F 3 0.0 15 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 31 7 B+ 1 7.0 29 6 B 1 6.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 10 4 D 1 4.0 17 7 B+ 1 7.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 98.0 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied Chemistry
(THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141186 LAKSH VIKAS MENDON Regular MALE (MU0341120250211631) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 11 P 11 P 18 P 11 P 11 P 10 P 11 P 10 P

O1 11 P 12 P ABS

E1 1 0 F 0.0 1 0 F 0.0 18 P 0 F 0.0 5 0 F 0.0 24 P MARKS

I1 0 F 0.0 5 0 F 0.0 12 P 4 0 F 0.0 1 0 F 0.0 12 P ... P (199) FAILED

TOT 12 0 F 3 0.0 6 0 F 2 0.0 30 4 D 2 8.0 4 0 F 2 0.0 6 0 F 3 0.0 11 4 D 0.5 2.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 22 4 D 1 4.0 23 4 D 1 4.0 36 4 D 2 8.0 10 4 D 1 4.0 11 4 D 1 4.0 10 0 F 2 0.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 58.0 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141187 MANIT SANDEEP RATHOD Regular MALE (MU0341120250211642
) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 18 P 22 P 20 P 21 P 21 P 20 P 20 P 18 P

O1 19 P 16 P 14 P

E1 9 0 F 0.0 3 0 F 0.0 4 0 F 0.0 2 0 F 0.0 3 0 F 0.0 27 P MARKS

I1 20 P 13 P 15 P 21 P 22 P 19 P ... P (367) FAILED

TOT 47 0 F 3 0.0 16 0 F 2 0.0 19 0 F 2 0.0 23 0 F 2 0.0 25 0 F 3 0.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 37 8 A 1 8.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 92.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141188 MANTHAN SHARAD DARADE Regular MALE (MU0341120250211618
) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 20 P 21 P 21 P 20 P 16 P 20 P 21 P 18 P

O1 15 P 18 P 15 P

E1 20 0 F 0.0 17 0 F 0.0 22 P 23 0 F 0.0 34 P 32 P MARKS

I1 5 0 F 0.0 16 P 14 P 21 P 17 P 21 P ... P (447) FAILED

TOT 45 0 F 3 0.0 33 0 F 2 0.0 36 4 D 2 8.0 44 0 F 2 0.0 51 5 C 3 15.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 35 8 A 1 8.0 34 7 B+ 1 7.0 53 8 A 2 16.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 115.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141189 MAYUR GHAMAJI DHOLI Regular MALE (MU0341120250211624) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 17 P 22 P 16 P 18 P 20 P 16 P 18 P 12 P

O1 16 P 16 P 15 P

E1 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 1 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 29 P MARKS

I1 0 F 0.0 5 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 1 0 F 0.0 16 P 16 P ... P (300) FAILED

TOT 17 0 F 3 0.0 18 0 F 2 0.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 2 0 F 2 0.0 28 0 F 3 0.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 16 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 34 7 B+ 1 7.0 36 8 A 1 8.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 16 7 B+ 1 7.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 82.0 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141190 MAYURESH RAVINDRA MAHALE Regular MALE (MU0341120250211643) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 19 P 21 P 20 P 20 P 17 P 19 P 21 P 22 P

O1 23 P 19 P 23 P

E1 23 0 F 0.0 19 P 17 0 F 0.0 20 0 F 0.0 19 0 F 0.0 30 P MARKS

I1 32 P 15 P 17 P 36 P 20 P 20 P ... P (492) FAILED

TOT 74 0 F 3 0.0 34 4 D 2 8.0 34 0 F 2 0.0 56 0 F 2 0.0 39 0 F 3 0.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 36 8 A 1 8.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 105.0 0.0000
0
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141191 MITANSH MOHAN KUCKIAN Regular MALE (MU0341120250211652
) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 19 P 22 P 21 P 20 P 19 P 20 P 22 P 21 P

O1 22 P 22 P 20 P

E1 40 P 26 P 21 P 36 P 40 P 35 P MARKS

I1 40 P 19 P 17 P 31 P 35 P 22 P ... P (590) PASS

TOT 99 8 A 3 24.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 38 5 C 2 10.0 67 7 B+ 2 14.0 75 8 A 3 24.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 57 8 A 2 16.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 185.0 8.04348

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141192 MORE SANCHITA SANDIP Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211622
) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 19 P 22 P 21 P 19 P 20 P 22 P 19 P 19 P

O1 12 P 16 P 15 P

E1 11 0 F 0.0 24 P 20 P 23 0 F 0.0 24 P 25 P MARKS

I1 10 0 F 0.0 16 P 12 P 20 P 16 P 13 P ... P (418) FAILED

TOT 40 0 F 3 0.0 40 5 C 2 10.0 32 4 D 2 8.0 43 0 F 2 0.0 40 4 D 3 12.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 31 7 B+ 1 7.0 36 8 A 1 8.0 38 5 C 2 10.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 115.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141193 MRUNALI VIJAY PATIL Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211667) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 23 P 22 P 21 P 22 P 24 P 20 P 22 P 21 P

O1 16 P 15 P 19 P

E1 18 *6 P 25 P 20 P 28 P 31 P 27 P MARKS

I1 24 P 17 P 16 P 26 P 18 P 24 P ... P (505) PASS

TOT 71 6 B 3 18.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 36 4 D 2 8.0 54 5 C 2 10.0 49 4 D 3 12.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 38 8 A 1 8.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 51 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 155.0 6.73913

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141194 NANDITHA ASHOK MALLYA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211645) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 22 P 21 P 22 P 23 P 21 P 21 P 22 P 19 P

O1 22 P 18 P 20 P

E1 32 P 29 P 27 P 31 P ABS ABS MARKS

I1 34 P 21 P 19 P 33 P 21 P 24 P ... P (502) FAILED

TOT 88 8 A 3 24.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 64 7 B+ 2 14.0 21 0 F 3 0.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 45 10 O 1 10.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 24 0 F 2 0.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 147.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141195 NEEL AJAY THAKRE Regular MALE (MU0341120250211621
) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 14 P 13 P 17 P 14 P 11 P 13 P 16 P 10 P

O1 11 P 12 P 10 P

E1 7 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 1 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 23 P MARKS

I1 0 F 0.0 4 0 F 0.0 3 0 F 0.0 4 0 F 0.0 0 F 0.0 20 P ... P (232) FAILED

TOT 21 0 F 3 0.0 12 0 F 2 0.0 16 0 F 2 0.0 5 0 F 2 0.0 8 0 F 3 0.0 13 5 C 0.5 2.5 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 25 5 C 1 5.0 23 4 D 1 4.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 13 5 C 1 5.0 16 7 B+ 1 7.0 20 4 D 2 8.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 67.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141196 PARIMEETA SUDHIR ZADE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211673
) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 21 P 23 P 20 P 13 P 24 P 22 P 20 P 22 P

O1 11 P 23 P 20 P

E1 26 P 18 P 34 P 24 P 37 P 32 P MARKS

I1 30 P 24 P 16 P 18 P 34 P 27 P ... P (539) PASS

TOT 77 7 B+ 3 21.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 42 4 D 2 8.0 71 8 A 3 24.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 24 4 D 1 4.0 47 10 O 1 10.0 59 8 A 2 16.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 174.5 7.58696
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141197 PARSHVA ASHISH JAIN Regular MALE (MU0341120250211638
) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 21 P 22 P 20 P 23 P 24 P 23 P 20 P 22 P

O1 21 P 24 P 20 P

E1 27 P 29 P 35 P 28 P 33 P 31 P MARKS

I1 40 P 20 P 19 P 30 P 38 P 27 P ... P (597) PASS

TOT 88 8 A 3 24.0 49 7 B+ 2 14.0 54 8 A 2 16.0 58 6 B 2 12.0 71 8 A 3 24.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 48 10 O 1 10.0 58 8 A 2 16.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 191.0 8.30435

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141198 PRANAV MAHESH CHAVAN Regular MALE (MU0341120250211668
) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 18 P 19 P 22 P 22 P 12 P 19 P 22 P 17 P

O1 13 P 14 P 13 P

E1 0 F 0.0 22 P 20 P 11 0 F 0.0 33 P 21 P MARKS

I1 8 0 F 0.0 12 P 12 P 20 P 9 0 F 0.0 13 P ... P (372) FAILED

TOT 26 0 F 3 0.0 34 4 D 2 8.0 32 4 D 2 8.0 31 0 F 2 0.0 42 0 F 3 0.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 35 8 A 1 8.0 26 5 C 1 5.0 34 4 D 2 8.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 96.5 0.00000
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141199 PRATYUSH SANTOSH BANSODE Regular MALE (MU0341120250211670
) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 14 P 22 P 20 P 22 P 19 P 15 P 21 P 20 P

O1 18 P 17 P 18 P

E1 14 0 F 0.0 27 P 17 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 27 P 30 P MARKS

I1 25 P 12 P 16 P 20 P 19 P 18 P ... P (445) FAILED

TOT 53 0 F 3 0.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 33 0 F 2 0.0 34 0 F 2 0.0 46 4 D 3 12.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 36 8 A 1 8.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 15 7 B+ 1 7.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 114.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141200 PREM SANTOSH SONAWANE Regular MALE (MU0341120250211672
) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 24 P 22 P 19 P 23 P 19 P 22 P 20 P 22 P

O1 23 P 23 P 21 P

E1 40 P 17 @1 P 40 P 38 P 45 P 32 P MARKS

I1 28 P 24 P 23 P 34 P 31 P 27 P ... P (618) PASS

TOT 92 8 A 3 24.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 63 9 A+ 2 18.0 72 8 A 2 16.0 76 8 A 3 24.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 46 10 O 1 10.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 59 8 A 2 16.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 193.5 8.41304
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND
ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141201 ROHAN RAMESH DEVADIGA Regular MALE (MU0341120250211644
) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 23 P 21 P 17 P 20 P 20 P 22 P 20 P 23 P

O1 23 P 22 P 23 P

E1 21 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 26 P 20 0 F 0.0 23 0 F 0.0 31 P MARKS

I1 26 P 20 P 20 P 17 P 26 P 25 P ... P (503) FAILED

TOT 70 0 F 3 0.0 34 0 F 2 0.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 37 0 F 2 0.0 49 0 F 3 0.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 56 8 A 2 16.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 114.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND
ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141202 ROHIT BABULAL SIRVI Regular MALE (MU0341120250211664
) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 15 P 19 P 19 P 21 P 17 P 16 P 22 P 10 P

O1 19 P 16 P 10 P

E1 36 P 28 P 26 P 13 0 F 0.0 36 P 26 P MARKS

I1 16 P 19 P 16 P 7 0 F 0.0 17 P 18 P ... P (442) FAILED

TOT 67 5 C 3 15.0 47 7 B+ 2 14.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 20 0 F 2 0.0 53 5 C 3 15.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 33 7 B+ 1 7.0 44 6 B 2 12.0 16 7 B+ 1 7.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 20 4 D 2 8.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 136.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141203 SAARTHAK SACHIN SOMALE Regular MALE (MU0341120250211660
) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 19 P 23 P 21 P 22 P 21 P 20 P 20 P 22 P

O1 20 P 18 P 20 P

E1 13 0 F 0.0 21 P 24 P 14 0 F 0.0 24 P 32 P MARKS

I1 27 P 14 P 15 P 18 P 26 P 23 P ... P (477) FAILED

TOT 59 0 F 3 0.0 35 4 D 2 8.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 32 0 F 2 0.0 50 5 C 3 15.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 55 8 A 2 16.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 131.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141204 SAHIL BHAIYASAHEB PATIL Regular MALE (MU0341120250211648
) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 17 P 19 P 20 P 23 P 15 P 16 P 20 P 20 P

O1 19 P 13 P 16 P

E1 16 0 F 0.0 17 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 7 0 F 0.0 26 P 23 P MARKS

I1 16 P 12 P 14 P 18 P 3 0 F 0.0 14 P ... P (378) FAILED

TOT 49 0 F 3 0.0 29 0 F 2 0.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 25 0 F 2 0.0 29 0 F 3 0.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 28 6 B 1 6.0 37 4 D 2 8.0 16 7 B+ 1 7.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 83.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141205 SAMRUDDHI VIVEK DOUND Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211640
) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 22 P 22 P 22 P 23 P 19 P 22 P 22 P 21 P

O1 15 P 15 P 21 P

E1 11 0 F 0.0 20 P 17 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 36 P MARKS

I1 20 P 13 P 18 P 20 P 16 P 19 P ... P (426) FAILED

TOT 53 0 F 3 0.0 33 4 D 2 8.0 35 0 F 2 0.0 26 0 F 2 0.0 22 0 F 3 0.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 38 8 A 1 8.0 34 7 B+ 1 7.0 55 8 A 2 16.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 104.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141206 SAMYAK SAMPATH SHRIYAN Regular MALE (MU0341120250211682
) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 22 P 20 P 19 P 22 P 21 P 22 P 22 P 20 P

O1 19 P 15 P 20 P

E1 34 P 28 P 17 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 33 P 29 P MARKS

I1 38 P 14 P 20 P 22 P 22 P 30 P ... P (523) FAILED

TOT 94 8 A 3 24.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 37 0 F 2 0.0 36 0 F 2 0.0 55 6 B 3 18.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 36 8 A 1 8.0 59 8 A 2 16.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 151.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141207 SANCHITA KRISHNA MADAVI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211666) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 19 P 21 P 20 P 23 P 20 P 20 P 19 P 20 P

O1 17 P 19 P 19 P

E1 17 0 F 0.0 34 P 20 P 21 0 F 0.0 19 0 F 0.0 25 P MARK
S

I1 16 P 16 P 15 P 12 0 F 0.0 22 P 22 P ... P (456) FAILED

TOT 52 0 F 3 0.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 35 4 D 2 8.0 33 0 F 2 0.0 41 0 F 3 0.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 47 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 115.0 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141208 SHIFA KHAN Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211634) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 22 P 22 P 21 P 20 P 24 P 19 P 19 P 19 P

O1 13 P 16 P 16 P

E1 29 P 24 P 24 P 21 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 33 P MARK
S

I1 31 P 28 P 17 P 28 P 17 P 21 P ... P (496) FAILED

TOT 82 7 B+ 3 21.0 52 7 B+ 2 14.0 41 5 C 2 10.0 49 0 F 2 0.0 29 0 F 3 0.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 33 7 B+ 1 7.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 54 8 A 2 16.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 138.0 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141209 SHREYA VARMA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211625) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 24 P 22 P 20 P 22 P 24 P 23 P 22 P 23 P

O1 21 P 23 P 18 P

E1 46 P 39 P 35 P 35 P 37 P 33 P MARKS

I1 39 P 29 P 21 P 35 P 39 P 26 P ... P (656) PASS

TOT 109 9 A+ 3 27.0 68 10 O 2 20.0 56 8 A 2 16.0 70 8 A 2 16.0 76 8 A 3 24.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 47 10 O 1 10.0 59 8 A 2 16.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 204.0 8.86957

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141210 SINGH DIVYA ANIL Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211626) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 16 P 22 P 21 P 18 P 17 P 21 P 20 P 19 P

O1 16 P 20 P 18 P

E1 30 P 30 P 20 P 20 *4 P 35 P 26 P MARKS

I1 33 P 22 P 17 P 26 P 27 P 23 P ... P (521) PASS

TOT 79 7 B+ 3 21.0 52 7 B+ 2 14.0 37 4 D 2 8.0 50 5 C 2 10.0 62 7 B+ 3 21.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 34 7 B+ 1 7.0 37 8 A 1 8.0 49 7 B+ 2 14.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 166.0 7.21739



University Of Mumbai Feb 05, 2026
Declaration Date:Feb 05, 2026

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Bachelor of Engineering( Computer Science and Engineering) ( Semester - I) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 109

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141211 SUDHAKAR RAMDAS PATIL Regular MALE (MU0341120250211617) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 19 P 22 P 21 P 19 P 21 P 21 P 20 P 18 P

O1 17 P 18 P 15 P

E1 21 0 F 0.0 11 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 20 0 F 0.0 24 P 29 P MARKS

I1 32 P 13 P 13 P 27 P 21 P 18 P ... P (453) FAILED

TOT 72 0 F 3 0.0 24 0 F 2 0.0 26 0 F 2 0.0 47 0 F 2 0.0 45 4 D 3 12.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 36 8 A 1 8.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 47 7 B+ 2 14.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 103.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141212 SUMIT BHASKAR BELDAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250211665) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 20 P 22 P 21 P 23 P 19 P 21 P 21 P 22 P

O1 17 P 19 P 20 P

E1 22 0 F 0.0 21 P 34 P 19 0 F 0.0 40 P 32 P MARKS

I1 24 P 16 P 16 P 27 P 26 P 24 P ... P (526) FAILED

TOT 66 0 F 3 0.0 37 4 D 2 8.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 46 0 F 2 0.0 66 7 B+ 3 21.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 56 8 A 2 16.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 141.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141213 SUMIT VASUDEV SWAMI Regular MALE (MU0341120250211637
) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 19 P 19 P 21 P 23 P 16 P 21 P 21 P 20 P

O1 11 P 12 P 19 P

E1 0 F 0.0 0 F 0.0 10 0 F 0.0 25 P 12 0 F 0.0 26 P MARKS

I1 7 0 F 0.0 12 P 12 P 8 0 F 0.0 0 F 0.0 12 P ... P (326) FAILED

TOT 26 0 F 3 0.0 12 0 F 2 0.0 22 0 F 2 0.0 33 0 F 2 0.0 12 0 F 3 0.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 34 7 B+ 1 7.0 28 6 B 1 6.0 38 5 C 2 10.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 85.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141214 SUPRIYA UMASHANKAR YADAV Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211629
) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 21 P 22 P 19 P 21 P 19 P 23 P 20 P 19 P

O1 12 P 17 P 20 P

E1 33 P 37 P 35 P 26 P 32 P 36 P MARKS

I1 28 P 18 P 18 P 22 P 25 P 25 P ... P (548) PASS

TOT 82 7 B+ 3 21.0 55 8 A 2 16.0 53 8 A 2 16.0 48 4 D 2 8.0 57 6 B 3 18.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 33 7 B+ 1 7.0 36 8 A 1 8.0 61 9 A+ 2 18.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 175.5 7.63043
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141215 TANMAY MAHESH VANKHEDE Regular MALE (MU0341120250211661
) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 18 P 23 P 19 P 23 P 12 P 20 P 22 P 21 P

O1 20 P 17 P 21 P

E1 32 P 27 P 16 @2 P 22 @2 P 23 @1 P 26 P MARKS

I1 37 P 18 P 18 P 30 P 20 P 19 P ... P (509) PASS

TOT 87 7 B+ 3 21.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 36 4 D 2 8.0 54 5 C 2 10.0 44 4 D 3 12.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 29 6 B 1 6.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 159.0 6.91304

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141216 TANVI SURESH HARINKHEDE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211674
) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 19 P 21 P 21 P 21 P 19 P 18 P 20 P 20 P

O1 15 P 13 P 19 P

E1 11 0 F 0.0 17 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 34 P MARKS

I1 17 P 20 P 13 P 22 P 17 P 24 P ... P (420) FAILED

TOT 47 0 F 3 0.0 37 0 F 2 0.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 38 0 F 2 0.0 25 0 F 3 0.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 36 8 A 1 8.0 32 7 B+ 1 7.0 58 8 A 2 16.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 93.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141217 TARUNCHANDRA LALJI YADAV Regular MALE (MU0341120250211635
) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 20 P 20 P 19 P 23 P 18 P 21 P 19 P 18 P

O1 20 P 23 P 16 P

E1 25 P 33 P 27 P 25 P 24 P 31 P MARKS

I1 24 P 22 P 18 P 17 P 26 P 25 P ... P (514) PASS

TOT 69 6 B 3 18.0 55 8 A 2 16.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 42 4 D 2 8.0 50 5 C 3 15.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 56 8 A 2 16.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 164.5 7.15217

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141218 TEJBUDDHA TANAJI SONAWANE Regular MALE (MU0341120250211671
) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 18 P 19 P 21 P 21 P 11 P 19 P 22 P 18 P

O1 12 P 13 P 15 P

E1 14 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 26 P 25 P 23 P MARKS

I1 16 P 12 P 12 P 12 0 F 0.0 5 0 F 0.0 14 P ... P (375) FAILED

TOT 48 0 F 3 0.0 25 0 F 2 0.0 26 0 F 2 0.0 38 0 F 2 0.0 30 0 F 3 0.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 33 7 B+ 1 7.0 24 4 D 1 4.0 37 4 D 2 8.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 78.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141219 UDDHAV ARJUN THAKARE Regular MALE (MU0341120250211702) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 10 P 10 P 10 P 11 P 10 P 10 P 15 P 10 P

O1 ABS 13 P ABS

E1 0 F 0.0 0 F 0.0 0 F 0.0 4 0 F 0.0 2 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 MARKS

I1 0 F 0.0 3 0 F 0.0 1 0 F 0.0 0 F 0.0 ABS 0 F 0.0 ... P (115) FAILED

TOT 10 0 F 3 0.0 3 0 F 2 0.0 1 0 F 2 0.0 4 0 F 2 0.0 2 0 F 3 0.0 10 4 D 0.5 2.0 10 4 D 0.5 2.0 11 0 F 1 0.0 23 4 D 1 4.0 6 0 F 2 0.0 10 4 D 1 4.0 15 7 B+ 1 7.0 10 0 F 2 0.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 39.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141220 UDIT RAJESH VISHWAKARMA Regular MALE (MU0341120250211620) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 23 P 22 P 21 P 22 P 24 P 23 P 22 P 19 P

O1 21 P 24 P 18 P

E1 29 P 32 P 30 P 24 P 28 P 31 P MARKS

I1 35 P 23 P 25 P 40 P 40 P 26 P ... P (602) PASS

TOT 87 7 B+ 3 21.0 55 8 A 2 16.0 55 8 A 2 16.0 64 7 B+ 2 14.0 68 7 B+ 3 21.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 48 10 O 1 10.0 57 8 A 2 16.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 187.0 8.13043
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141221 UTKARSH MANOJ DEORE Regular MALE (MU0341120250211627) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 20 P 19 P 21 P 21 P 20 P 23 P 20 P 20 P

O1 18 P 15 P 18 P

E1 31 P 28 P 32 P 28 P 47 P 32 P MARKS

I1 18 P 18 P 18 P 22 P 16 P 22 P ... P (527) PASS

TOT 69 6 B 3 18.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 50 5 C 2 10.0 63 7 B+ 3 21.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 39 8 A 1 8.0 35 8 A 1 8.0 54 8 A 2 16.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 172.5 7.50000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141222 VEDANT CHETAN AMRITKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250211663) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 24 P 22 P 21 P 22 P 22 P 24 P 22 P 22 P

O1 21 P 20 P 19 P

E1 31 P 39 P 39 P 24 P 39 P 35 P MARKS

I1 35 P 24 P 16 P 31 P 32 P 27 P ... P (611) PASS

TOT 90 8 A 3 24.0 63 9 A+ 2 18.0 55 8 A 2 16.0 55 6 B 2 12.0 71 8 A 3 24.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 62 9 A+ 2 18.0 24 10 O 1 10.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 196.0 8.52174
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141223 VEDANT RANDHIR PHADKE Regular MALE (MU0341120250211636) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 21 P 21 P 20 P 21 P 21 P 19 P 20 P 19 P

O1 14 P 19 P 19 P

E1 19 0 F 0.0 18 P 21 P 25 P 10 0 F 0.0 26 P MARKS

I1 23 P 16 P 16 P 22 P 20 P 20 P ... P (450) FAILED

TOT 63 0 F 3 0.0 34 4 D 2 8.0 37 4 D 2 8.0 47 4 D 2 8.0 30 0 F 3 0.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 35 8 A 1 8.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 117.0 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1141224 VEDANTI RAJKUMAR SHIVATHARE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250211646) MU-1331: MAEER'S Maharashtra Institute of Technology Thane

T1 20 P 21 P 21 P 20 P 22 P 21 P 21 P 23 P

O1 12 P 16 P 22 P

E1 11 0 F 0.0 27 P 23 P 21 0 F 0.0 21 0 F 0.0 37 P MARKS

I1 23 P 19 P 17 P 16 P 23 P 29 P ... P (486) FAILED

TOT 54 0 F 3 0.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 40 5 C 2 10.0 37 0 F 2 0.0 44 0 F 3 0.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 32 7 B+ 1 7.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 66 9 A+ 2 18.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 124.0 0.0000
0


